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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     James Kirwa            M2529        1/113       32:14     1:08:15     1:41:28       31:27    5:05     2:12:54
2     Njoroge Maina          M2529        2/113       32:13     1:08:17     1:43:01       34:01    5:14     2:17:01
3     Benjamin Meto          M3539        1/136       32:13     1:08:15     1:43:08       34:35    5:16     2:17:42
5     Hillary Cheruiyot      M3034        1/134       32:14     1:08:16     1:45:05       36:49    5:25     2:21:54
6     Jared Abuya            M3034        2/134       33:00     1:10:44     1:48:00       34:04    5:26     2:22:04
7     Solomon Kandie         M3034        3/134       33:05     1:10:44     1:48:04       34:30    5:27     2:22:33
8     Thomas Madut           M2529        3/113       35:07     1:14:37     1:53:11       36:46    5:44     2:29:57
9     Obed Gisemba           M3034        4/134       33:01     1:10:45     1:50:47       39:38    5:45     2:30:24
10    Josh Blue              M2529        4/113       36:33     1:16:42     1:56:38       37:06    5:52     2:33:43
11    Joshua Busienei        M3539        2/136       33:20     1:13:31     1:53:20       40:25    5:53     2:33:44
12    Atalelech Asfaw        F2529        1/110       35:46     1:16:43     1:57:51       40:05    6:02     2:37:55
13    Josh Bernhard          M2529        5/113       40:37     1:25:03     2:05:16       37:03    6:12     2:42:19
14    Daniel Deuhs           M4044        1/148       38:23     1:21:03     2:03:17       39:11    6:13     2:42:27
15    Truphena Tarus         F2529        2/110       36:34     1:18:03     2:02:10       40:51    6:14     2:43:00
16    Gerad Mead             M3034        5/134       38:02     1:19:43     2:01:43       43:36    6:19     2:45:19
17    Matthew Reinders       M4044        2/148       38:22     1:21:02     2:03:12       42:26    6:20     2:45:38
18    Brian Werner           M2529        6/113       37:42     1:20:48     2:02:18       44:10    6:22     2:46:28
19    Jeff Nielsen           M3539        3/136       39:19     1:23:05     2:06:19       41:17    6:24     2:47:35
20    Matthew Treat          M2024         1/62       40:24     1:23:43     2:06:18       41:24    6:24     2:47:41
21    Scott Haugh            M4044        3/148       39:41     1:23:23     2:06:33       41:14    6:25     2:47:46
22    Doreen Kitaka          F2529        3/110       36:07     1:18:53     2:04:03       44:00    6:25     2:48:03
23    Patrick Riley          M3539        4/136       39:17     1:23:04     2:06:26       42:03    6:26     2:48:29
24    Tatyana Byelovol       F4044         1/80       38:32     1:21:52     2:06:22       43:10    6:29     2:49:32
25    Aaron Thomas           M3034        6/134       38:44     1:22:56     2:06:26       43:22    6:29     2:49:48
26    Bryan Larison          M2529        7/113       39:14     1:23:35     2:08:57       42:53    6:34     2:51:50
27    Sean Severe            M2529        8/113       41:51     1:27:43     2:12:49       39:52    6:36     2:52:40
28    Steven Brown           M4044        4/148       39:20     1:23:17     2:09:48       44:07    6:39     2:53:54
29    Jeff Wilber            M3034        7/134       40:39     1:26:01     2:11:49       42:19    6:39     2:54:07
30    Robert Anderson        M2529        9/113       41:53     1:26:18     2:10:55       45:03    6:43     2:55:58
31    Nicholas Newbury       M2024         2/62       42:50     1:28:49     2:13:34       42:44    6:44     2:56:18
32    Christian Hicks        M3539        5/136       43:11     1:29:05     2:14:04       43:06    6:46     2:57:10
33    Konrad Christensen     M3539        6/136       41:20     1:27:45     2:14:12       43:29    6:47     2:57:40
34    Matthew Binsfeld       M3539        7/136       40:55     1:26:44     2:12:53       45:12    6:48     2:58:05
35    Daniel Sevcik          M2024         3/62       40:37     1:25:04     2:06:53       51:32    6:49     2:58:25
36    Scott Brown            M2529       10/113       42:30     1:28:59     2:15:42       42:52    6:49     2:58:34
37    Frank Levy             M4044        5/148       41:52     1:27:44     2:13:21       46:02    6:51     2:59:22
38    Jack Pilla             M5054        1/104       40:43     1:27:25     2:15:05       44:55    6:53     3:00:00
39    Ryan Kramer            M3034        8/134       43:44     1:31:26     2:19:17       41:34    6:55     3:00:50
40    Nathan Sicher          M3034        9/134       43:45     1:31:27     2:19:19       41:33    6:55     3:00:51
41    Dustin Mead            M2529       11/113       43:08     1:28:50     2:15:11       46:02    6:55     3:01:13
42    Mike Schrum            M2024         4/62       39:50     1:23:45     2:08:42       52:51    6:56     3:01:33
43    Timothy Heaton         M5054        2/104       42:21     1:30:18     2:18:11       43:37    6:57     3:01:47
44    Ruby Bode              F3034        1/109       43:19     1:30:42     2:18:03       44:06    6:58     3:02:09
45    Aaron Skopec           M2024         5/62       43:39     1:30:51     2:16:40       45:41    6:58     3:02:20
46    Abby Knight            F2529        4/110       43:20     1:28:58     2:15:43       47:47    7:01     3:03:29
47    Bryan Stanfill         M2529       12/113       42:20     1:29:09     2:16:43       47:10    7:02     3:03:52
48    Greg Jaeger            M3539        8/136       40:41     1:27:16     2:14:56       49:15    7:02     3:04:11
49    Brent Westphal         M2024         6/62       43:42     1:32:14     2:20:07       44:11    7:03     3:04:17
50    Eric Hollander         M3539        9/136       43:44     1:32:16     2:20:08       44:12    7:03     3:04:19
51    Rob Jaycox             M4044        6/148       43:19     1:30:41     2:18:18       46:02    7:03     3:04:20
52    Susie Dyck             F3034        2/109       45:15     1:34:20     2:22:25       42:10    7:03     3:04:34
53    Tim Roetman            M3539       10/136       44:40     1:34:05     2:22:20       43:29    7:06     3:05:49
54    Doug Sturm-Smith       M3539       11/136       43:51     1:32:35     2:20:56       44:57    7:06     3:05:53
55    Jonathan Menzner       M3539       12/136       42:12     1:29:46     2:18:08       47:51    7:06     3:05:59
56    Mike Schmidt           M4044        7/148       45:04     1:34:00     2:22:20       43:49    7:07     3:06:09
57    Brad Berger            M3034       10/134       43:44                 2:21:11       45:15    7:07     3:06:25
58    Jon Lamb               M2529       13/113       42:49     1:29:28     2:18:11       48:41    7:08     3:06:51
59    Angela Berry           F2024         1/64       47:21     1:36:20     2:23:21       43:33    7:09     3:06:54
60    Yelena Nanaziashvili   F3034        3/109       43:28     1:30:40     2:19:05       48:04    7:09     3:07:09
61    Stephen steve  Younker M4549        1/114       42:00     1:28:32     2:14:51       52:38    7:10     3:07:29
62    Alex Dietz             M2529       14/113       43:39     1:32:24     2:20:04       47:26    7:10     3:07:30
63    Mark Timmerman         M4044        8/148       43:46     1:33:13     2:22:13       45:29    7:10     3:07:42
64    T.J. Craig             M3034       11/134       45:38     1:36:42     2:25:28       42:45    7:11     3:08:13
65    Tom Zielinski          M5054        3/104       45:05     1:34:00     2:22:19       45:55    7:12     3:08:14
66    Nick Mongar            M2024         7/62       44:29     1:33:58     2:22:59       45:16    7:12     3:08:14
67    Tony Stafford Ii       M3034       12/134       44:30     1:33:57     2:22:59       45:30    7:12     3:08:28
68    Joe Koenigs            M3034       13/134       43:46     1:32:16     2:20:10       48:30    7:12     3:08:39
69    Joshua Ydstie          M2024         8/62       44:49     1:32:38     2:20:32       48:28    7:13     3:09:00
70    Randy Sturm            M3034       14/134       43:31     1:32:22     2:22:05       47:10    7:14     3:09:14
71    Kevin Madden           M5054        4/104       45:04     1:33:59     2:22:19       46:59    7:14     3:09:18
72    Douglas Wiesner        M5054        5/104       44:28     1:33:53     2:22:20       47:08    7:14     3:09:27
73    Jeremy Arickx          M2529       15/113       42:54     1:31:05     2:19:18       50:15    7:15     3:09:32
74    John Priester          M4549        2/114       45:19     1:34:37     2:23:20       46:22    7:15     3:09:42
75    Steven Moser           M2024         9/62       46:21     1:37:31     2:25:51       43:54    7:15     3:09:44
76    Josh Cowman            M3034       15/134       44:28     1:33:55     2:22:10       47:46    7:15     3:09:55
77    Brad Lindeberg         M2529       16/113       43:55     1:32:10     2:20:34       49:30    7:16     3:10:04
78    Matt Anderson          M4044        9/148       45:42     1:36:10     2:25:22       44:44    7:16     3:10:06
79    Brian Prunty           M2024        10/62       43:25     1:31:28     2:21:02       49:31    7:17     3:10:33
80    Jason Wentworth        M4044       10/148       46:47     1:36:41     2:27:36       43:38    7:18     3:11:13
81    Eric McComb            M2529       17/113       39:53     1:27:09     2:17:48       53:38    7:19     3:11:25
82    Scott Andreasen        M3539       13/136       44:28     1:33:55     2:22:46       48:55    7:19     3:11:41
83    Anthony Smith          M3539       14/136       45:28     1:35:00     2:23:54       47:54    7:20     3:11:48
84    Anthony Drogo          M2024        11/62       44:59     1:33:54     2:22:31       49:23    7:20     3:11:53
85    Bradley Sipley         M2529       18/113       42:20     1:30:04     2:20:33       51:44    7:21     3:12:17
86    Christopher Burke      M2529       19/113       45:09     1:34:48     2:24:59       47:30    7:21     3:12:29
87    Daniel Pinkerton       M3539       15/136       45:28     1:34:49     2:24:23       48:09    7:21     3:12:32
88    Andrew Papendieck      M2024        12/62       41:45     1:27:44     2:19:15       53:22    7:22     3:12:36
89    Katie Hamel            F2024         2/64       43:26     1:32:21     2:26:02       46:36    7:22     3:12:38
90    Jennifer Vande Vegte   F3034        4/109       46:09     1:36:24     2:25:47       47:01    7:22     3:12:48
91    Alex Inbody            M2024        13/62       46:49     1:38:13     2:28:09       45:15    7:23     3:13:24
92    Eric Henderson         M3539       16/136       47:03     1:38:06     2:28:07       45:21    7:24     3:13:27
93    Chad Marchant          M3034       16/134       43:35     1:31:38     2:20:17       53:18    7:24     3:13:34
94    Michael White          M4549        3/114       43:44     1:34:25     2:25:21       48:34    7:25     3:13:55
95    Alan Olsen             M4044       11/148       44:30     1:33:58     2:23:12       50:56    7:25     3:14:07
96    Scott Jones            M4044       12/148       45:57     1:37:05     2:28:11       45:59    7:25     3:14:09
97    Sean McVeigh           M2529       20/113       43:25     1:30:39     2:20:32       53:53    7:26     3:14:24
98    Don Sullivan           M3539       17/136       46:19     1:37:07     2:28:17       46:10    7:26     3:14:26
99    Patrick Saxton         M3539       18/136       46:24     1:37:07     2:28:15       46:25    7:26     3:14:40
100   Lee Hill               M4044       13/148       45:32     1:36:19     2:27:13       47:40    7:27     3:14:52
101   Stephen Heyne          M3539       19/136       46:21     1:36:53     2:27:38       48:03    7:29     3:15:41
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102   Kirk Jefson            M5559         1/39       46:23     1:36:53     2:27:52       48:01    7:29     3:15:52
103   Dan Grigsby            M2529       21/113       43:44     1:32:16     2:22:01       54:45    7:31     3:16:46
104   Sara Hendrickson       F2024         3/64       43:50     1:34:20     2:26:26       50:40    7:32     3:17:06
105   Mark Fahrenkrug        M4044       14/148       46:13     1:37:14     2:28:22       48:52    7:32     3:17:14
106   Mark Klaverkamp        M5054        6/104       46:17     1:37:06     2:28:15       49:01    7:32     3:17:16
107   Willie Lahart          M5559         2/39       43:21     1:32:11     2:23:04       54:37    7:33     3:17:40
108   Jason Hamilton         M3034       17/134       44:50     1:34:40     2:25:39       52:19    7:34     3:17:58
109   David Mitchell         M3539       20/136       46:28     1:38:45     2:31:08       46:51    7:34     3:17:58
110   Keaton Cornish         M2529       22/113       46:39     1:37:49     2:28:15       50:15    7:35     3:18:30
111   Shane McMahon          M4044       15/148       46:01     1:37:17     2:29:28       49:03    7:35     3:18:31
112   Ryan McIntosh          M3034       18/134       44:29     1:33:57     2:24:01       54:53    7:36     3:18:53
113   Eric Monahan           M2529       23/113       42:16     1:29:26     2:21:03       58:03    7:36     3:19:06
114   Joe Lahart             M3034       19/134       43:22     1:30:48     2:24:03       55:12    7:37     3:19:15
115   David Beckman          M4044       16/148       47:30     1:39:51     2:31:49       47:36    7:37     3:19:25
116   James Krzak            M3539       21/136       44:30     1:33:58     2:23:44       55:42    7:37     3:19:26
117   Adrian Stamper         M2529       24/113       43:42     1:32:14     2:22:22       57:07    7:37     3:19:29
118   Kyle Klute             M2529       25/113       46:55     1:39:21     2:31:21       48:13    7:37     3:19:33
119   Shawn Scherr           M3539       22/136       45:41     1:36:21     2:28:50       50:47    7:38     3:19:36
120   Elizabeth Holman       F2529        5/110       45:41     1:36:22     2:28:51       50:46    7:38     3:19:37
121   Jeff Boggs             M3034       20/134       43:07     1:33:42     2:26:18       53:33    7:38     3:19:50
122   Mark Hoey              M3034       21/134       43:44     1:32:15     2:27:54       52:37    7:40     3:20:30
123   Mike Kilen             M4044       17/148       46:20     1:37:12     2:29:39       50:59    7:40     3:20:37
124   Jim Santora            M4549        4/114       44:13     1:33:54     2:27:31       53:12    7:40     3:20:42
125   Dave Baitinger         M2529       26/113       47:36     1:39:58     2:31:27       49:20    7:40     3:20:46
126   Ben Moews              M2024        14/62       46:55     1:38:11     2:30:57       49:57    7:41     3:20:53
127   Paula Molstead         F4549         1/62       46:46     1:39:11     2:32:16       48:38    7:41     3:20:54
128   Steve Falck            M5054        7/104       44:20     1:34:17     2:26:40       54:16    7:41     3:20:55
129   Bob Grote              M5559         3/39       44:56     1:35:55     2:27:35       53:54    7:42     3:21:29
130   Michael Morrow         M4044       18/148       46:21     1:37:10     2:29:33       51:58    7:42     3:21:30
131   Joel Ryon              M3539       23/136       48:00     1:41:05     2:34:08       47:31    7:42     3:21:38
132   Andrew Carlson         M3539       24/136       47:39     1:41:02     2:33:45       48:05    7:43     3:21:49
133   Aaron Ver Heul         M3034       22/134       47:39     1:41:04     2:34:18       47:33    7:43     3:21:51
134   Dave Fitz              M5559         4/39       43:59     1:34:33     2:27:45       54:12    7:43     3:21:57
135   Shannon Haut           F2529        6/110       48:38     1:42:30     2:35:48       46:17    7:43     3:22:04
136   Tim Hodges             M2529       27/113       45:33     1:36:09     2:28:39       53:26    7:43     3:22:04
137   Will Schmitt           M2529       28/113       46:20     1:37:06     2:29:10       52:59    7:43     3:22:08
138   Roxanne Johnston       F3539         1/89       47:04     1:40:25     2:34:05       48:16    7:44     3:22:20
139   Matt Miller            M4044       19/148       47:37     1:41:05     2:34:19       48:09    7:44     3:22:28
140   Jay Johnson            M5054        8/104       47:38     1:41:03     2:34:18       48:17    7:44     3:22:34
141   John Pavlicek          M5054        9/104       47:44     1:41:09     2:34:24       48:16    7:45     3:22:40
142   Marcus Dunn            M4549        5/114       46:55     1:39:41     2:33:31       49:28    7:45     3:22:58
143   Mark Kief              M5054       10/104       45:46     1:37:17     2:29:55       53:09    7:45     3:23:03
144   Jason Korbel           M3034       23/134       48:18     1:41:28     2:34:03       49:09    7:46     3:23:11
145   Peter Smith            M4044       20/148       48:35     1:40:19     2:33:09       50:06    7:46     3:23:15
146   Gregory Airhart        M4044       21/148       48:04     1:41:02     2:34:00       49:17    7:46     3:23:17
147   Alan Alberto           M4549        6/114       46:14     1:36:58     2:30:01       53:19    7:46     3:23:19
148   Jeff Zumbach           M4549        7/114       47:24     1:40:32     2:34:07       49:26    7:47     3:23:33
149   Scott Claycomb         M4044       22/148       48:13     1:41:03     2:33:23       50:18    7:47     3:23:41
150   Andrew Lein            M2529       29/113       43:40     1:32:13     2:22:15     1:01:27    7:47     3:23:41
151   Jeffrey Turner         M3034       24/134       47:24     1:39:56     2:32:15       51:38    7:47     3:23:52
152   Andriette Wickstrom    F5559         1/19       48:04     1:41:05     2:34:09       50:23    7:49     3:24:32
153   Monte Marti            M4549        8/114       46:30     1:37:22     2:29:06       55:33    7:49     3:24:39
154   Mark Cooper            M4549        9/114       45:45     1:37:15     2:29:50       54:58    7:49     3:24:47
155   Jacob Flaws            M2529       30/113       43:31     1:31:24     2:27:16       57:49    7:50     3:25:05
156   Lee Choo-Kang          M4044       23/148       46:21     1:37:15     2:31:40       53:34    7:50     3:25:14
157   Tiffany Mosher         F4044         2/80       46:20     1:38:08     2:31:39       53:40    7:51     3:25:19
158   Frank Livaudais        M3539       25/136       46:11     1:40:40     2:35:36       49:59    7:51     3:25:34
159   Alicia Eno             F3034        5/109       47:58     1:41:17     2:34:46       51:01    7:52     3:25:47
160   J.J. Yost              M4549       10/114       48:13     1:39:55     2:31:35       54:44    7:53     3:26:18
161   Abbey Wilhelm          F2024         4/64       47:46     1:40:53     2:34:20       51:59    7:53     3:26:18
162   Emily Walter           F2024         5/64       47:13     1:40:35     2:34:14       52:09    7:53     3:26:23
163   Richard Park           M5559         5/39       47:27     1:39:54     2:32:54       53:31    7:53     3:26:25
164   Michael Conlon         M2529       31/113       44:21     1:36:35     2:32:52       53:52    7:54     3:26:44
165   Patty Croonquist       F5054         1/32       47:38     1:41:05     2:34:55       51:56    7:54     3:26:50
166   Craig Brophy           M5054       11/104       47:18     1:39:56     2:31:59       54:56    7:54     3:26:54
167   Alex Anderson          M2024        15/62       42:48     1:30:36     2:27:25       59:34    7:54     3:26:58
168   James Wyble            M5054       12/104       47:39     1:41:05     2:34:16       52:48    7:55     3:27:03
169   Brian Depriest         M3034       25/134       48:09     1:40:55     2:34:31       52:35    7:55     3:27:05
170   Brad Doty              M5054       13/104       48:41     1:42:48     2:37:00       50:21    7:55     3:27:20
171   Tricia McClain         F5054         2/32     1:14:48                 2:38:18       49:15    7:56     3:27:33
172   Tim Scheidt            M3539       26/136       49:33     1:43:38     2:38:20       49:17    7:56     3:27:37
173   Katie Hansen           F2024         6/64       47:35     1:42:28     2:38:28       49:09    7:56     3:27:37
174   Trent Odell            M2024        16/62       48:05     1:43:28     2:37:35       50:13    7:56     3:27:48
175   Guillaume Girard       M3034       26/134       48:17     1:42:35     2:37:39       50:10    7:56     3:27:48
176   Jeremy Kurth           M1519         1/15       45:38     1:36:42     2:29:09       58:40    7:56     3:27:49
177   Bill Hansen            M5054       14/104       48:51     1:42:26     2:36:40       51:18    7:57     3:27:57
178   Jeff Shanahan          M5054       15/104       49:03     1:43:48     2:38:24       49:48    7:57     3:28:11
179   Tyler Marsh            M3539       27/136       46:19     1:37:06     2:29:50       58:25    7:57     3:28:14
180   Lydia Wester           F2529        7/110       48:24     1:43:45     2:38:21       49:55    7:57     3:28:16
181   David Andrews          M4044       24/148       47:41     1:41:06     2:34:20       54:00    7:58     3:28:19
182   Patrick Dunn           M4549       11/114       51:16     1:45:06     2:37:50       50:31    7:58     3:28:20
183   Kyle Polich            M2024        17/62       48:13     1:43:45     2:38:21       50:05    7:58     3:28:25
184   Tammy Kallback         F3034        6/109       46:18     1:38:18     2:34:01       54:28    7:58     3:28:29
185   Rob Semelroth          M3539       28/136       50:13     1:45:31     2:38:24       50:09    7:58     3:28:32
186   Erik Halling           M3539       29/136                                                    7:58     3:28:34
187   Katie Burt             F2529        8/110       49:22     1:43:22     2:37:41       50:55    7:58     3:28:35
188   Emily Jurlina          F2024         7/64       48:34     1:42:58     2:38:20       50:16    7:58     3:28:35
189   Dustin May             M2529       32/113       48:25     1:43:53     2:38:30       50:10    7:58     3:28:40
190   Kevin Finkenbiner      M5054       16/104       49:02     1:43:54     2:38:30       50:34    7:59     3:29:03
191   Blake Slonecker        M3034       27/134       44:24     1:35:14     2:33:16       55:48    7:59     3:29:04
192   William Dye            M3539       30/136       46:31     1:38:20     2:34:16       54:51    7:59     3:29:07
193   Douglas Philiph        M5054       17/104       49:00     1:43:52     2:38:35       50:34    7:59     3:29:08
194   Cody Edwards           M2529       33/113       49:21     1:43:41     2:37:58       51:12    7:59     3:29:10
195   Rob Fornoff            M3539       31/136       48:18     1:43:47     2:38:24       50:50    8:00     3:29:13
196   Nathan Rourke          M14UN          1/2       47:29     1:39:54     2:34:17       55:02    8:00     3:29:19
197   Rick Nickerson         M3539       32/136       48:43     1:43:14     2:38:03       51:20    8:00     3:29:22
198   Guy Willey             M3539       33/136       48:16     1:43:47     2:38:24       51:03    8:00     3:29:26
199   Kathy Hale             F4549         2/62       48:24                 2:38:24       51:05    8:00     3:29:28
200   Tom Taunton            M5054       18/104       47:31     1:40:05     2:34:26       55:12    8:01     3:29:37
201   Jeff Bruntz            M4044       25/148       48:28     1:40:57     2:32:44       57:03    8:01     3:29:46
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202   Hilary Kogo            M3034       28/134       42:10     1:28:43     2:22:25     1:07:27    8:01     3:29:51
203   David Hurlbut          M5054       19/104       48:18     1:43:48     2:38:28       51:40    8:02     3:30:07
204   Craig Edmondson        M5054       20/104       49:33     1:42:57     2:36:00       54:19    8:02     3:30:19
205   Nathan Baker           M2024        18/62       48:19     1:41:20     2:34:37       55:43    8:02     3:30:20
206   Chris Stimson          M4044       26/148       47:43     1:40:13     2:33:46       56:51    8:03     3:30:37
207   James Weatherly        M4044       27/148       52:07     1:48:21     2:42:54       47:53    8:03     3:30:47
208   Zachary Kienol         M2024        19/62       49:04     1:42:05     2:33:41       57:22    8:04     3:31:03
209   Joe McAwesome          M3034       29/134       47:24     1:41:07     2:36:02       55:14    8:04     3:31:16
210   Jesse Van De Krol      M2024        20/62       51:08     1:46:35     2:42:02       49:19    8:04     3:31:20
211   Scott Huston           M4549       12/114       48:04     1:43:10     2:37:48       53:45    8:05     3:31:33
212   Matthew Tullis         M4044       28/148       46:17     1:37:02     2:30:52     1:00:42    8:05     3:31:34
213   Paul Reedy             M2529       34/113       51:01     1:47:14     2:43:29       48:09    8:05     3:31:37
214   Livia Knipp            F2529        9/110       51:01     1:47:14     2:43:29       48:09    8:05     3:31:37
215   Marc Owens-Kurtz       M4549       13/114       48:07     1:43:19     2:37:59       53:50    8:06     3:31:49
216   Matt Whitis            M5054       21/104       52:20     1:49:04     2:42:44       49:13    8:06     3:31:57
217   Shawn Loy              F4044         3/80       46:28     1:39:01     2:32:12     1:00:01    8:06     3:32:12
218   Clark Kerndt           M4044       29/148       51:32     1:47:42     2:41:59       50:22    8:07     3:32:20
219   Jozef Klobusnik        M5054       22/104       47:34     1:41:06     2:36:01       56:19    8:07     3:32:20
220   James Brophy           M4044       30/148       46:13     1:37:57     2:35:54       56:28    8:07     3:32:22
221   Luke Schroeder         M2529       35/113       49:40     1:44:07     2:39:03       53:24    8:07     3:32:26
222   Tim Cooley             M4549       14/114       44:28     1:34:05     2:27:55     1:04:33    8:07     3:32:28
223   Greg Loeding           M3539       34/136       50:46     1:45:58     2:41:32       50:57    8:07     3:32:29
224   Joey Heinrichs         M3034       30/134       47:31     1:38:13     2:35:29       57:10    8:07     3:32:39
225   Ben Currie             M2024        21/62       48:30     1:41:48     2:35:31       57:10    8:08     3:32:40
226   Amy Wieser Willson     F3034        7/109       50:23     1:45:33     2:41:18       51:35    8:08     3:32:52
227   David Bass             M3539       35/136       47:16     1:40:36     2:36:46       56:10    8:08     3:32:56
228   Katie Zulkoski         F2529       10/110       49:40     1:44:08     2:39:04       53:56    8:08     3:32:59
229   Nathan Huselton        M2529       36/113       54:54     1:49:41     2:41:26       51:50    8:09     3:33:16
230   John Lajoie            M4044       31/148       48:29     1:43:54     2:39:59       53:18    8:09     3:33:16
231   Jamie Stensland        F4549         3/62       50:51     1:46:48     2:43:06       50:14    8:09     3:33:19
232   Reginald Bollinger     M3034       31/134       52:25     1:49:47     2:43:55       49:26    8:09     3:33:20
233   Marty Kenworthy        M5054       23/104       49:30     1:44:09     2:39:21       54:05    8:09     3:33:26
234   Dan Henderson          M4044       32/148       49:02     1:43:50     2:38:36       54:54    8:09     3:33:30
235   Stephen Dorcey         M3034       32/134       48:12     1:45:15     2:40:01       53:32    8:10     3:33:33
236   Clint Stiles           M3034       33/134       51:11     1:47:10     2:43:25       50:09    8:10     3:33:34
237   Matthew Haxton         M2024        22/62       50:20     1:45:49     2:41:18       52:19    8:10     3:33:37
238   Patrick Campbell       M5559         6/39       51:12     1:47:10     2:43:27       50:11    8:10     3:33:38
239   Ralph Napolitano       M4549       15/114       48:02     1:40:47     2:35:45       57:53    8:10     3:33:38
240   Dani Martin            F2024         8/64       50:09     1:45:18     2:40:27       53:12    8:10     3:33:39
241   Elliot Rivera          M4044       33/148       48:53     1:46:51     2:44:10       49:30    8:10     3:33:40
242   Brian Robertson        M5559         7/39       50:12     1:45:45     2:40:58       52:43    8:10     3:33:40
243   David Larson           M3539       36/136       49:48     1:45:04     2:41:16       52:31    8:10     3:33:46
244   Jason Herrick          M2529       37/113       50:59     1:47:03     2:43:07       50:55    8:11     3:34:02
245   Daniel Sudijanto       M3539       37/136       47:41     1:41:43     2:37:29       56:40    8:11     3:34:09
246   Shane Heinen           M4044       34/148       46:49     1:38:09     2:32:51     1:01:22    8:11     3:34:12
247   Mary Vermie            F2529       11/110       43:43     1:32:35     2:31:17     1:03:02    8:11     3:34:19
248   Lindsey Meyer          F2529       12/110       49:37     1:43:16     2:37:50       56:32    8:11     3:34:21
249   Andrew Pinneke         M3539       38/136       44:59     1:37:10     2:34:53       59:29    8:11     3:34:22
250   Jackson Parr           M1519         2/15       55:29     1:54:51     2:47:48       46:35    8:11     3:34:23
251   Paul Stein             M5054       24/104       51:13     1:47:11     2:43:28       50:56    8:11     3:34:24
252   Brooke Krantz          F3034        8/109       47:29     1:42:08     2:40:03       54:29    8:12     3:34:32
253   Nate Boulton           M3034       34/134       51:02     1:46:14     2:43:05       51:29    8:12     3:34:34
254   Chris Woods            M4044       35/148       46:34     1:38:14     2:31:22     1:03:18    8:12     3:34:39
255   Scott Ehlinger         M3539       39/136       52:05     1:46:22     2:41:47       52:56    8:12     3:34:42
256   Chad Lee               M3539       40/136       43:50     1:32:33     2:31:18     1:03:33    8:13     3:34:51
257   Joe Schmitt            M3539       41/136       48:01     1:43:36     2:38:22       56:39    8:13     3:35:01
258   Anthony Cannon         M4044       36/148       47:35                 2:38:37       56:37    8:13     3:35:13
259   Zach Keith             M2529       38/113       48:49     1:42:20     2:36:03       59:37    8:14     3:35:39
260   Michael Boyle          M5054       25/104       49:25     1:43:55     2:40:24       55:15    8:14     3:35:39
261   Greg Johnson           M4549       16/114       48:06     1:42:45     2:37:51       58:00    8:15     3:35:50
262   Charles Swanson Jr     M3034       35/134       44:29     1:36:23     2:33:16     1:02:49    8:15     3:36:05
263   Matt Lambert           M2529       39/113       53:18     1:46:57     2:43:06       53:10    8:16     3:36:16
264   Louis Elbert           M2024        23/62       49:34     1:42:27     2:38:23       58:20    8:17     3:36:43
265   Brad Lane              M2024        24/62       48:02     1:42:48     2:38:39       58:06    8:17     3:36:45
266   Bill Vande Voort       M4549       17/114       51:24     1:48:17     2:44:08       52:44    8:17     3:36:51
267   Juan Garza             M4044       37/148       51:09     1:46:41     2:42:04       54:48    8:17     3:36:51
268   Eric Bockelman         M2529       40/113       50:41     1:44:13     2:41:16       55:36    8:17     3:36:52
269   Deborah Haugh          F4044         4/80       50:29     1:46:10     2:42:04       54:51    8:17     3:36:54
270   Eric Welch             M4044       38/148       48:08     1:43:38     2:39:05       57:51    8:17     3:36:55
271   Ethan McLean           M2024        25/62       48:48     1:42:20     2:35:30     1:01:34    8:18     3:37:03
272   Tim Flowers            M5054       26/104       51:18     1:46:22     2:41:53       55:15    8:18     3:37:08
273   Dana Kramer            F4549         4/62       47:07     1:39:45     2:35:52     1:01:18    8:18     3:37:09
274   Kyle Prendergast       M3034       36/134       46:49     1:39:20     2:35:33     1:01:51    8:18     3:37:24
275   Michael Carlson        M3539       42/136       50:04     1:45:53     2:42:28       55:11    8:19     3:37:38
276   David Basile           M4044       39/148       50:58     1:47:20     2:44:45       53:07    8:19     3:37:52
277   Russ Flug              M3539       43/136       47:29     1:39:58     2:37:40     1:00:13    8:19     3:37:52
278   Manuel Moral           M5054       27/104       47:32     1:41:00     2:37:14     1:00:40    8:19     3:37:54
279   Steven Pohlmeyer       M4549       18/114       46:47     1:38:34     2:34:44     1:03:19    8:20     3:38:02
280   Elizabeth Earhart      F2024         9/64       49:53     1:45:28     2:41:10       56:53    8:20     3:38:03
281   Jesse Bell             M2529       41/113       42:44     1:33:51     2:34:01     1:04:07    8:20     3:38:07
282   Eric Weichers          M3034       37/134       50:57     1:47:20     2:44:45       53:24    8:20     3:38:09
283   Frank Robey            M4549       19/114       47:35     1:41:03     2:36:36     1:01:36    8:20     3:38:11
284   Katie Larson           F2529       13/110       52:30     1:49:36     2:45:30       52:58    8:21     3:38:28
285   Nick Olberding         M2024        26/62       46:48     1:38:56     2:33:51     1:04:52    8:21     3:38:42
286   Tim Rasmussen          M4549       20/114       51:27     1:48:22     2:45:25       53:27    8:22     3:38:51
287   Austin Davis           M1519         3/15       53:56     1:47:00     2:42:59       55:55    8:22     3:38:54
288   Ryan Houselog          M2529       42/113       47:55     1:41:14     2:36:19     1:02:38    8:22     3:38:56
289   Constance Eshelman     F2529       14/110       53:15     1:49:49     2:46:14       52:49    8:22     3:39:03
290   Kalyan Venkatraman     M3539       44/136       46:39     1:41:40     2:39:33       59:37    8:22     3:39:10
291   Steven Andreasen       M4549       21/114       49:12     1:42:03     2:36:25     1:02:48    8:23     3:39:13
292   Tori Christie          F3539         2/89       50:57     1:47:56     2:45:27       53:47    8:23     3:39:14
293   Dan Smith              M4044       40/148       50:38     1:45:23     2:39:34       59:41    8:23     3:39:15
294   Sara Hogan             F3034        9/109       48:38     1:44:06     2:42:20       57:02    8:23     3:39:22
295   Suzie Scheer           F4549         5/62       51:21     1:48:18     2:46:00       53:27    8:23     3:39:27
296   Nikki Roetman          F3539         3/89       51:22     1:48:16     2:45:47       53:44    8:23     3:39:30
297   Paul Parry             M4549       22/114       52:21     1:49:00     2:45:32       54:00    8:23     3:39:31
298   Clinton Eshelman       M2529       43/113       53:15     1:49:49     2:46:14       53:21    8:23     3:39:35
299   Mark Johnson           M3034       38/134       51:29     1:46:24     2:41:44       58:04    8:24     3:39:48
300   Craig Jamison          M3034       39/134       50:59     1:48:11     2:45:37       54:23    8:24     3:39:59
301   Derk Taylor            M4549       23/114       52:16     1:49:25     2:45:01       54:59    8:24     3:40:00
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302   Ryan Ahrabi            M4044       41/148       51:02     1:46:42     2:43:07       56:57    8:24     3:40:03
303   Beth Van Gulijk        F4549         6/62       52:33     1:50:09     2:45:29       54:45    8:25     3:40:13
304   Phillip Cox            M3034       40/134       52:11     1:48:38     2:45:00       55:20    8:25     3:40:20
305   Brooks Terrell         M4549       24/114       49:28     1:45:39     2:43:56       56:24    8:25     3:40:20
306   Mike Wolter            M3539       45/136       52:22     1:49:38     2:46:16       54:07    8:25     3:40:22
307   Dennis Judd            M5054       28/104       48:15     1:43:56     2:41:31       58:52    8:25     3:40:22
308   Cassandra Hauswald     F3539         4/89       49:46     1:47:30     2:44:59       55:28    8:25     3:40:27
309   Andrew Phillips        M2529       44/113       44:28     1:33:57     2:31:57     1:08:43    8:26     3:40:39
310   Beth Henriksen         F5559         2/19       49:42     1:44:36     2:42:54       57:45    8:26     3:40:39
311   Laura West             F3539         5/89       52:33     1:48:52     2:46:01       54:47    8:26     3:40:48
312   Shawna Swaney          F4044         5/80       51:41     1:48:45     2:45:25       55:34    8:27     3:40:59
313   Jason Bernstein        M3539       46/136       52:37     1:50:00     2:46:41       54:18    8:27     3:40:59
314   Sue Sauer              F4549         7/62       50:02     1:46:47     2:44:02       56:57    8:27     3:40:59
315   Brad Fried             M4549       25/114       48:09     1:41:10     2:38:55     1:02:06    8:27     3:41:01
316   Timothy Hoel           M5054       29/104       51:23     1:47:56     2:46:08       54:54    8:27     3:41:02
317   Eric Recker            M3034       41/134       49:51     1:46:17     2:43:47       57:15    8:27     3:41:02
318   Terrance Fowler        M5054       30/104       51:13     1:47:11     2:44:02       57:00    8:27     3:41:02
319   Heather Grazzini       F3034       10/109       51:17     1:46:24     2:43:26       57:54    8:27     3:41:20
320   David Neumann          M3539       47/136                 1:47:14                            8:28     3:41:27
321   Timothy Mangan         M3034       42/134       50:03     1:45:27     2:41:14     1:00:16    8:28     3:41:29
322   Eric Jaskolka          M4044       42/148       52:18     1:48:29     2:45:46       55:51    8:28     3:41:37
323   John Vieth             M5054       31/104       51:12     1:49:32     2:46:14       55:31    8:28     3:41:45
324   Brian Craig            M4549       26/114       48:08     1:43:40     2:40:29     1:01:25    8:29     3:41:53
325   Juli Currie            F4044         6/80       51:13     1:47:13     2:45:21       56:33    8:29     3:41:54
326   Greg Holt              M4549       27/114       52:29     1:49:40     2:46:55       55:05    8:29     3:41:59
327   Dan Frehner            M4044       43/148       52:23     1:49:58                            8:29     3:41:59
328   Audrey Bell            F3034       11/109       51:27     1:48:28     2:46:14       56:05    8:30     3:42:19
329   Brenda Bartz           F3539         6/89       51:13     1:47:12     2:44:17       58:09    8:30     3:42:26
330   Chad Besch             M3539       48/136       48:18     1:43:31     2:42:50       59:37    8:30     3:42:27
331   Matt Hilby             M2529       45/113       46:42     1:40:47     2:36:39     1:05:54    8:30     3:42:32
332   Josh Singsank          M2024        27/62       46:18     1:38:41     2:40:41     1:01:57    8:30     3:42:37
333   Matt Scotton           M4044       44/148       52:59     1:51:43     2:49:23       53:17    8:30     3:42:39
334   Rich Yankton           M4044       45/148       55:51     1:54:14     2:52:50       50:00    8:31     3:42:50
335   Raleigh Miller         M2529       46/113       53:13     1:52:25     2:48:15       54:36    8:31     3:42:51
336   Greg London            M4549       28/114       50:30     1:46:55     2:44:35       58:21    8:31     3:42:56
337   Jeffrey Urbanski       M2529       47/113       55:02     1:55:22     2:52:48       50:17    8:31     3:43:05
338   Lance Elliott          M3539       49/136       54:19     1:50:52     2:47:35       55:34    8:32     3:43:09
339   Henryk Blaszczak       M5054       32/104       47:47     1:42:16     2:42:36     1:00:35    8:32     3:43:10
340   James Thornton         M4044       46/148       45:19     1:38:02     2:37:42     1:05:30    8:32     3:43:11
341   Steven Andersson       M3539       50/136       52:20     1:50:44     2:49:12       54:00    8:32     3:43:12
342   Chuck Fritz            M4549       29/114       52:59     1:50:55     2:48:14       54:59    8:32     3:43:12
343   Shawna Stevenson       F3034       12/109       52:54     1:50:56     2:48:15       54:58    8:32     3:43:13
344   Jeffrey Badger         M3539       51/136       44:48     1:37:33     2:36:02     1:07:17    8:32     3:43:19
345   Chad Nelson            M4044       47/148       50:46     1:46:52     2:45:41       57:51    8:32     3:43:32
346   Adam Hoffman           M3034       43/134       48:14     1:43:45     2:40:33     1:03:03    8:32     3:43:35
347   Gretchen Clevenger     F3034       13/109       48:55     1:44:01     2:44:18       59:19    8:33     3:43:36
348   Nathan Unsworth        M2529       48/113       52:54     1:51:11     2:49:23       54:30    8:33     3:43:52
349   David Urbanek          M4044       48/148       47:52     1:44:45     2:42:25     1:01:33    8:33     3:43:57
350   Julie Feist            F4044         7/80       52:40     1:51:51     2:50:02       53:58    8:33     3:44:00
351   Kelly Sorensen         F4044         8/80       51:15     1:48:11     2:46:40       57:23    8:34     3:44:02
352   Carey Fry              F4044         9/80       52:22     1:49:59     2:49:20       54:43    8:34     3:44:02
353   Dave Schleis           M5054       33/104       54:29     1:51:36     2:48:36       55:27    8:34     3:44:03
354   Meredith Manning       F2024        10/64       51:59     1:49:03     2:46:55       57:17    8:34     3:44:11
355   Samuel Houston         M4044       49/148       52:59     1:51:57     2:50:52       53:25    8:34     3:44:16
356   Caleb Dady             M2529       49/113       52:58     1:50:27     2:50:08       54:09    8:34     3:44:17
357   Alex Anderson          M3034       44/134       48:53     1:39:42     2:36:02     1:08:22    8:34     3:44:24
358   Doug Beagle            M6064         1/24       53:41     1:51:43     2:49:54       54:31    8:34     3:44:24
359   Jason Harrington       M4044       50/148       52:09     1:49:59     2:49:32       54:53    8:34     3:44:24
360   Terry Hurlburt         M3539       52/136       52:32     1:51:20     2:50:15       54:12    8:34     3:44:26
361   Anthony Johnston       M4549       30/114       51:50     1:48:58     2:45:32       59:11    8:35     3:44:43
362   Cathy Merrick          F2024        11/64       51:17     1:47:14     2:48:51       56:12    8:36     3:45:02
363   Jon Mireles            M4549       31/114       52:18     1:52:37     2:50:35       54:32    8:36     3:45:06
364   Dugan Karthauser       M2024        28/62       51:50     1:46:00     2:44:01     1:01:11    8:36     3:45:11
365   Christopher Wenger     M4044       51/148       53:17     1:52:20     2:52:03       53:15    8:36     3:45:18
366   Chris Grebner          M2529       50/113       52:54     1:50:15     2:49:09       56:25    8:37     3:45:34
367   Ken Zambito            M4549       32/114       50:47     1:48:08     2:46:57       58:54    8:38     3:45:50
368   Jenny Vinzant          F2529       15/110       51:09     1:48:08     2:46:59       58:54    8:38     3:45:52
369   Mike Gardner           M4044       52/148       49:30     1:46:17     2:46:15       59:38    8:38     3:45:53
370   Colin Witt             M3539       53/136       53:20     1:51:36     2:49:26       56:35    8:38     3:46:00
371   Dan Kieling            M5054       34/104       50:29     1:47:19     2:46:03     1:00:04    8:38     3:46:07
372   Marek Dubiel           M4044       53/148       50:51     1:47:29     2:47:52       58:25    8:39     3:46:16
373   Doug Adelman           M5559         8/39       47:32     1:42:31     2:41:17     1:05:07    8:39     3:46:23
374   Richard Mockobee       M4044       54/148       51:13     1:47:13     2:45:02     1:01:26    8:39     3:46:27
375   Lee Dixon              M2529       51/113       44:30     1:34:20     2:37:48     1:08:49    8:39     3:46:36
376   Jeremy Feitelson       M3539       54/136       52:29     1:48:51     2:47:05       59:33    8:40     3:46:38
377   Shanna Duffy           F2529       16/110       47:53     1:45:27     2:47:42       59:00    8:40     3:46:41
378   David Paulsen          M3539       55/136       52:33     1:50:07     2:48:07       58:39    8:40     3:46:46
379   Jennifer Krzak         F3034       14/109       52:59     1:52:13     2:51:20       55:33    8:40     3:46:53
380   Timothy Bergan         M4549       33/114       53:15     1:54:46     2:56:06       50:50    8:40     3:46:55
381   Elise Eslinger         F4044        10/80       52:15     1:51:24     2:50:32       56:32    8:40     3:47:04
382   Daniel Vargason        M2024        29/62       52:34     1:51:04     2:50:14       56:51    8:40     3:47:04
383   Elizabeth Roy          F2024        12/64       51:00     1:47:13     2:43:30     1:03:40    8:41     3:47:09
384   Jeffrey Harms          M2024        30/62       51:27     1:49:39     2:49:27       57:44    8:41     3:47:10
385   Lee Stock              M5054       35/104       51:59     1:50:43     2:49:24       57:50    8:41     3:47:14
386   Wade Steward           M4549       34/114       52:04     1:49:54     2:48:45       58:38    8:41     3:47:22
387   Larry Niemann          M4549       35/114       51:10     1:48:01     2:48:01       59:24    8:41     3:47:24
388   Michael Landwehr       M4044       55/148       52:45     1:51:59     2:51:00       56:28    8:41     3:47:27
389   Katie Fritz            F2024        13/64       51:56     1:48:52     2:49:48       57:45    8:42     3:47:32
390   Nick Gifford           M3034       45/134       54:07     1:53:38     2:52:51       54:57    8:42     3:47:47
391   Thomas Michal          M4549       36/114       48:22     1:43:58     2:42:00     1:05:48    8:42     3:47:48
392   Daniel Erusha          M3034       46/134       50:23     1:45:47     2:41:47     1:06:06    8:42     3:47:53
393   Cathleen Borst         F3539         7/89       53:00     1:52:00     2:51:05       56:51    8:42     3:47:56
394   Bo Suntken             M1519         4/15       56:13     1:53:58     2:53:08       54:50    8:43     3:47:58
395   Wade Nasheim           M2529       52/113       56:26     1:56:07     2:56:08       52:04    8:43     3:48:11
396   Dave Carey             M4549       37/114       51:25     1:49:13     2:49:25       58:59    8:44     3:48:23
397   Sarah Havelka          F2024        14/64       55:32     1:55:38     2:52:39       55:51    8:44     3:48:30
398   Marty Thomas           M4549       38/114       54:54     1:53:02     2:52:16       56:18    8:44     3:48:34
399   Shawn McGuire          M3539       56/136       52:42     1:50:44     2:48:40       59:56    8:44     3:48:35
400   Danny Fleener          M3539       57/136       52:02     1:48:27     2:46:53     1:01:50    8:44     3:48:43
401   Todd Harper            M4549       39/114       54:03     1:53:40     2:53:15       55:31    8:44     3:48:45
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402   Alan Dispirito         M5559         9/39       52:43     1:52:30     2:52:43       56:04    8:44     3:48:47
403   Mary Munter            F6064         1/10       55:16     1:55:16     2:53:58       54:52    8:45     3:48:50
404   Kriss Golden           M4549       40/114       52:40     1:51:59     2:52:15       56:39    8:45     3:48:54
405   Lauren Hill            F2529       17/110       54:43     1:55:15     2:54:52       54:08    8:45     3:48:59
406   James Shell            M5054       36/104       52:52     1:51:57     2:50:50       58:13    8:45     3:49:03
407   Tara Mosley            F3539         8/89       52:47     1:50:58     2:51:03       58:04    8:45     3:49:07
408   Richard Ogden III      M2024        31/62       50:42     1:41:41     2:41:53     1:07:17    8:45     3:49:10
409   Kevin Abler            M3034       47/134       51:13     1:49:46     2:57:48       51:23    8:45     3:49:11
410   Jennifer Kownacki      F3539         9/89       51:21     1:48:18     2:46:14     1:03:03    8:46     3:49:16
411   Jerry Harland          M2024        32/62       47:02     1:40:56     2:38:05     1:11:20    8:46     3:49:25
412   Chance Frerichs        M2024        33/62       51:00     1:46:16     2:42:01     1:07:25    8:46     3:49:25
413   John Schneller         M6569          1/7       51:38     1:49:26     2:49:45       59:44    8:46     3:49:29
414   Ashley Charmichael     F2529       18/110       49:29     1:46:49     2:46:36     1:03:05    8:46     3:49:40
415   Paul Ostby             M3539       58/136       51:50     1:47:57     2:48:06     1:01:39    8:47     3:49:44
416   Carter Stevens         M5054       37/104       54:43     1:54:47     2:53:57       55:54    8:47     3:49:51
417   Sean Hart              M4549       41/114       55:33     1:55:10     2:53:03       56:50    8:47     3:49:53
418   Mike Myogeto           M5054       38/104       54:54     1:53:50     2:51:58       57:55    8:47     3:49:53
419   Lee Simmons            M3539       59/136       50:59     1:47:21     2:44:46     1:05:13    8:47     3:49:59
420   Dean Schwickerath      M4044       56/148       44:39     1:36:18     2:36:36     1:13:28    8:47     3:50:04
421   Norm Bach              M4044       57/148       52:02     1:49:53     2:49:41     1:00:32    8:48     3:50:12
422   Brooke Nelsen          F2529       19/110       52:27     1:51:08     2:51:15       58:59    8:48     3:50:14
423   Nebiyou Woldegebriel   M3034       48/134       52:54     1:48:49     2:47:45     1:02:32    8:48     3:50:16
424   Casey Niemann          M3539       60/136       52:50     1:52:00     2:52:02       58:24    8:48     3:50:25
425   Eric Camper            M4044       58/148       52:18     1:49:38     2:49:02     1:01:24    8:48     3:50:26
426   Becki Little           F2529       20/110       50:49     1:47:38     2:50:08     1:00:19    8:48     3:50:26
427   Rob Gillum             M5054       39/104       50:48     1:47:57     2:43:07     1:07:21    8:48     3:50:27
428   Megan Andresen         F3539        10/89       48:41     1:43:21     2:42:13     1:08:19    8:48     3:50:31
429   Erin Conrad            F2529       21/110       54:23     1:53:31     2:51:55       58:40    8:48     3:50:34
430   Tasha Breitbarth       F3034       15/109       54:54     1:53:44     2:53:12       57:25    8:49     3:50:37
431   Brian Dutcher          M4044       59/148       54:43     1:54:51     2:54:49       55:51    8:49     3:50:39
432   Michael Witten         M1519         5/15       41:59     1:29:49     2:27:43     1:23:02    8:49     3:50:45
433   James Stegeman         M4044       60/148       49:40     1:43:32     2:44:12     1:06:33    8:49     3:50:45
434   Wes Chaplin            M3539       61/136       49:52     1:46:34     2:47:07     1:03:42    8:49     3:50:48
435   Josh Manning           M3034       49/134       49:52     1:46:32     2:45:48     1:05:01    8:49     3:50:48
436   Chuck Miller           M2529       53/113       49:41     1:45:46     2:49:07     1:01:47    8:49     3:50:54
437   Katie Willenberg       F3034       16/109       56:50     1:59:20     2:58:42       52:17    8:49     3:50:59
438   Jeff Hauswald          M3539       62/136       49:46     1:47:31     2:46:42     1:04:22    8:50     3:51:03
439   Adam Hoogestraat       M3539       63/136       50:31     1:47:29     2:47:24     1:03:43    8:50     3:51:06
440   Brian Hatch            M3034       50/134       51:20     1:48:25     2:50:48     1:00:24    8:50     3:51:12
441   Erik Swee              M4549       42/114       53:16     1:53:32     2:54:49       56:24    8:50     3:51:13
442   Greg Shives            M4549       43/114       53:47     1:53:31     2:54:35       56:39    8:50     3:51:13
443   Austin Sears           M2024        34/62       48:33     1:42:57     2:40:18     1:11:01    8:50     3:51:19
444   Richard Bailey         M4549       44/114       50:35     1:47:30     2:46:40     1:04:42    8:50     3:51:22
445   Nathaniel Kavan        M1519         6/15       58:05     1:58:58     2:59:06       52:51    8:52     3:51:57
446   Joyce Holland          F5054         3/32       57:09     1:58:19     2:58:18       53:45    8:52     3:52:03
447   Jeff Paulson           M5054       40/104       53:04     1:52:39     2:53:07       58:57    8:52     3:52:04
448   Katie Wise             F3539        11/89       54:01     1:53:09     2:53:19       58:48    8:52     3:52:06
449   Matthew Coffey         M2024        35/62       51:02     1:47:15     2:49:35     1:02:37    8:52     3:52:11
450   Meghan Schumacker      F3539        12/89       52:34     1:50:47     2:51:12     1:01:01    8:52     3:52:13
451   Adam Monaghan          M2529       54/113       57:16     1:59:08     2:59:18       53:04    8:53     3:52:22
452   Robert Lancaster       M3034       51/134       54:57     1:54:23     2:54:27       58:09    8:53     3:52:35
453   Carlos Centeno         M3539       64/136       55:36     1:57:47     2:59:27       53:13    8:53     3:52:39
454   Rory Flynn             M3034       52/134       48:33     1:45:24     2:48:21     1:04:21    8:53     3:52:41
455   James Warnke           M3539       65/136       55:29     1:57:18     2:57:32       55:10    8:53     3:52:41
456   Kaitlin Severson       F2024        15/64       54:12     1:53:12     2:53:59       58:49    8:54     3:52:47
457   Amy Studer             F3034       17/109       57:05     1:57:39     2:58:35       54:13    8:54     3:52:48
458   Kali Schmitz           F2024        16/64       51:28     1:47:41     2:51:34     1:01:16    8:54     3:52:49
459   Emilee Rose            F2024        17/64       56:35     1:56:53     2:57:04       55:53    8:54     3:52:56
460   Richelle Runyon        F3539        13/89       53:08     1:51:58     2:51:20     1:01:37    8:54     3:52:56
461   Denise Whiting         F5054         4/32       56:41     1:57:36     2:57:35       55:28    8:54     3:53:03
462   Art Saffran            M5559        10/39       57:18     1:58:48     2:58:50       54:15    8:54     3:53:04
463   Timothy Kobler         M4044       61/148       54:43     1:54:45     2:54:18       58:52    8:54     3:53:09
464   Traci Flanagan         F2024        18/64       52:12     1:51:20     2:52:57     1:00:22    8:55     3:53:18
465   Rebecca Minardi        F2024        19/64       55:04     1:55:13     2:55:12       58:09    8:55     3:53:21
466   Matt Timmins           M3034       53/134       58:10     1:59:10     2:56:50       56:35    8:55     3:53:24
467   David Schmidt          M4549       45/114       52:07     1:48:11     2:47:14     1:06:14    8:55     3:53:27
468   Albert Curtis          M3539       66/136       51:04     1:45:43     2:44:11     1:09:21    8:55     3:53:32
469   Thomas Herchline       M5054       41/104       54:46     1:54:37     2:54:24       59:12    8:55     3:53:35
470   Marilouise Beeman      F5054         5/32       54:46     1:54:38     2:54:21       59:15    8:55     3:53:36
471   P. Brandon Crenshaw    M3034       54/134       51:57     1:48:31     2:54:43       58:55    8:55     3:53:37
472   Michael Hein           M5054       42/104       55:54     1:57:43     2:59:11       54:27    8:56     3:53:38
473   Marvin Bochantin       M3539       67/136       47:52     1:45:03     2:50:36     1:03:04    8:56     3:53:39
474   Bobbi Snodgrass        F4549         8/62       55:13     1:54:44     2:55:54       57:52    8:56     3:53:45
475   Matt Simmons           M3539       68/136       55:03     1:56:21     2:55:59       57:47    8:56     3:53:46
476   Joe Feldmann           M3034       55/134       52:24     1:50:16     2:50:46     1:03:12    8:56     3:53:57
477   Brandy Scherr          F3034       18/109       54:50     1:54:54     2:55:19       58:49    8:57     3:54:07
478   Jason Knipp            M2529       55/113       51:04     1:47:32     2:48:50     1:05:18    8:57     3:54:07
479   Laura Drees            F3034       19/109       56:15     1:56:11     2:56:11       58:08    8:57     3:54:18
480   Jacque Bakker          F4549         9/62       54:07     1:56:02     2:58:38       55:42    8:57     3:54:19
481   Tara Hilton            F3034       20/109       55:44     1:56:26     2:58:23       55:59    8:57     3:54:21
482   Keith Levitt           M4044       62/148       52:28     1:51:49     2:54:30       59:52    8:57     3:54:22
483   Josh Jones             M3539       69/136       55:36     1:56:14     2:57:38       56:46    8:57     3:54:24
484   Greg Wool              M5559        11/39       54:09     1:55:23     2:57:41       56:45    8:57     3:54:25
485   Kent Hinders           M3539       70/136       52:54     1:50:48     2:52:44     1:01:47    8:58     3:54:30
486   Dennis Asche           M4044       63/148       47:49     1:43:51     2:48:28     1:06:05    8:58     3:54:32
487   Carissa Post           F3034       21/109       57:46     1:59:37     2:59:18       55:15    8:58     3:54:33
488   Jeff Butler            M2024        36/62       56:13     1:57:15     2:59:09       55:27    8:58     3:54:35
489   Jeff Marks             M4549       46/114       55:27     1:56:13     2:58:05       56:31    8:58     3:54:36
490   Max Rice               M1519         7/15       56:12     1:57:15     2:59:09       55:28    8:58     3:54:36
491   Adam Zahs              M2529       56/113       55:12     1:52:21     2:51:55     1:02:52    8:58     3:54:47
492   Jeffrey Steenhoek      M4044       64/148       53:30     1:51:55     2:53:40     1:01:16    8:59     3:54:56
493   Trent Lienau           M3034       56/134       52:46     1:49:30     2:51:03     1:04:03    8:59     3:55:05
494   David Perrigo          M3034       57/134       53:00     1:51:10     2:50:54     1:04:14    8:59     3:55:08
495   Kelly Phelps           F2529       22/110       50:43     1:50:15     2:55:57       59:13    8:59     3:55:09
496   Jason Zakaras          M2529       57/113       55:35     1:57:44     2:59:20       55:49    8:59     3:55:09
497   Marisa Jorgenson       F1519         1/19       53:16     1:57:06     2:58:45       56:30    8:59     3:55:14
498   Paula Leddin           F3034       22/109       55:48     1:57:35     2:58:36       56:41    8:59     3:55:16
499   Angela Knight          F3539        14/89       55:45     1:56:27     2:58:24       56:55    8:59     3:55:19
500   Brittney Hunter        F2529       23/110       51:15     1:52:26     2:56:11       59:17    9:00     3:55:28
501   Chad Prior             M2529       58/113       59:22     2:01:26     3:01:55       53:46    9:00     3:55:40
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502   Brian Keiser           M3034       58/134       49:38     1:44:22     2:44:22     1:11:25    9:00     3:55:46
503   Todd Neumann           M4044       65/148       55:41     1:57:45     2:59:31       56:24    9:01     3:55:54
504   Kelly Crow             M3034       59/134       56:41     1:58:18     2:58:53       57:07    9:01     3:56:00
505   Mark Mathison          M4044       66/148       53:52     1:53:46     2:58:59       57:04    9:01     3:56:02
506   Quinn Auten            M4044       67/148       49:29     1:45:06     2:50:27     1:05:39    9:01     3:56:05
507   Rob Wadle              M3539       71/136       52:11     1:49:49     2:52:33     1:03:34    9:01     3:56:06
508   Michael Howland        M3539       72/136       49:20     1:45:34     2:46:08     1:10:06    9:01     3:56:13
509   John Leonhart          M6064         2/24       56:35     1:58:21     2:59:46       56:29    9:01     3:56:14
510   Brian Culich           M4549       47/114       50:56     1:48:47     2:49:51     1:06:36    9:02     3:56:26
511   Sharon Landwehr        F3539        15/89       52:45     1:52:00     2:53:06     1:03:41    9:03     3:56:46
512   Adam Halls             M2024        37/62       55:12     1:57:14     3:00:39       56:13    9:03     3:56:51
513   Jim Hammen             M3034       60/134       50:45     1:47:48     2:51:23     1:05:31    9:03     3:56:53
514   Jen Halls              F2529       24/110       55:13     1:57:15     3:00:40       56:15    9:03     3:56:54
515   Ryan Nesbit            M3539       73/136       52:58     1:51:59     2:50:52     1:06:06    9:03     3:56:58
516   Angie Fritz            F4044        11/80       52:44     1:52:33     2:55:10     1:01:58    9:04     3:57:08
517   Katherine Flickinger   F2529       25/110       55:32     1:57:42     2:59:21       57:55    9:04     3:57:15
518   Jennifer Gehl          F3539        16/89       50:10     1:47:39     2:51:01     1:06:17    9:04     3:57:18
519   Joshua Tew             M3034       61/134       57:01     1:58:01     3:00:15       57:14    9:04     3:57:28
520   Philip Heywood         M5054       43/104       48:25     1:43:54     2:38:33     1:18:59    9:04     3:57:32
521   Alan Wanamaker         M4044       68/148       54:00     1:53:47     2:58:59       58:36    9:05     3:57:34
522   Nicholas Villareal     M2024        38/62       45:30     1:37:36     2:47:33     1:10:07    9:05     3:57:40
523   Scott Hunter           M2529       59/113       50:58     1:46:58     2:49:08     1:08:38    9:05     3:57:46
524   John Murtha            M6064         3/24       51:06     1:48:12     2:49:53     1:07:55    9:05     3:57:48
525   Jeff Hambrecht         M2024        39/62       59:36     2:00:57     3:00:51       56:58    9:05     3:57:48
526   Luke Bishop            M3034       62/134       52:59     1:52:28     2:56:39     1:01:10    9:05     3:57:49
527   Chad Kinter            M3539       74/136       56:23     1:57:02     2:58:56       58:53    9:05     3:57:49
528   Dee Dee Janssen        F4549        10/62       53:41     1:56:19     2:58:51       58:59    9:05     3:57:49
529   Melissa Bishop         F3034       23/109       53:00     1:52:29     2:56:39     1:01:11    9:05     3:57:49
530   Mark Boehm             M3539       75/136       59:31     2:01:19     3:03:55       54:13    9:06     3:58:08
531   David Lang             M4549       48/114       51:13     1:52:08     2:56:18     1:01:51    9:06     3:58:09
532   Dawn Ehrhart           F4044        12/80       55:28     1:58:11     3:00:56       57:14    9:06     3:58:09
533   Roger Barloon          M4549       49/114       51:15     1:52:08     2:56:17     1:01:53    9:06     3:58:10
534   Dick Roy               M5054       44/104       55:33     1:57:25     2:59:39       58:38    9:06     3:58:17
535   Nicholas Kothe         M3034       63/134       56:41     1:59:46     3:02:02       56:24    9:07     3:58:26
536   John Bush              M4044       69/148       56:38     1:58:29     3:01:08       57:22    9:07     3:58:30
537   Diane Nelson           F4549        11/62       56:07     1:57:47     2:59:36       58:56    9:07     3:58:32
538   Todd Elder             M3034       64/134       49:34     1:48:30     2:54:46     1:03:51    9:07     3:58:36
539   Julie Lohr             F2529       26/110       52:41     1:50:36     2:53:57     1:04:43    9:07     3:58:40
540   Todd Pederson          M3034       65/134       56:37     2:00:30     3:00:30       58:20    9:07     3:58:49
541   Matthew Vasquez        M3034       66/134       54:34     1:53:34     2:56:42     1:02:09    9:07     3:58:50
542   Stephen Wynn           M4044       70/148       56:10     1:58:25     3:00:45       58:16    9:08     3:59:00
543   Melissa Orr            F3034       24/109       55:36     1:57:40     3:01:42       57:25    9:08     3:59:07
544   Sherilyn Rittgers      F3539        17/89       56:05     1:57:47     3:00:06       59:08    9:08     3:59:14
545   Tom Hanley             M4044       71/148       56:49     1:59:32     3:01:11       58:03    9:08     3:59:14
546   Sam Failla             M4044       72/148       56:49     1:59:32     3:01:12       58:04    9:08     3:59:15
547   Geoffrey Knoop         M2529       60/113       56:58     1:57:59     2:59:16     1:00:02    9:08     3:59:17
548   Paul Sgontz            M4549       50/114       57:05     2:00:06     3:02:22       56:57    9:09     3:59:19
549   Joseph Jager           M2529       61/113       57:34     1:55:36     2:55:04     1:04:18    9:09     3:59:21
550   Curt Karolus           M4044       73/148       58:02     1:55:38     2:55:12     1:04:10    9:09     3:59:22
551   Brian Lampe            M5054       45/104       55:29     1:55:18     2:56:33     1:02:49    9:09     3:59:22
552   Jamie O'Connor         F3539        18/89       56:58     1:59:54     3:02:18       57:06    9:09     3:59:23
553   Andrew Naumann         M2529       62/113       57:03     2:00:07     3:02:25       57:04    9:09     3:59:29
554   Jason Brehmer          M3034       67/134       55:40     1:55:36     2:56:31     1:03:16    9:10     3:59:47
555   Joe Brokaw             M5054       46/104       55:52     1:58:07     3:00:50       59:03    9:10     3:59:53
556   Troy Birch             M3539       76/136       53:38     1:54:42     2:57:43     1:02:18    9:10     4:00:00
557   Steve Rourke           M4549       51/114       50:25     1:50:16     2:55:10     1:04:54    9:10     4:00:04
558   James Sencenbaugh      M2529       63/113       55:37     1:57:57     2:59:29     1:00:57    9:11     4:00:26
559   Frank Lona             M2529       64/113       52:37     1:51:38     2:52:34     1:08:11    9:12     4:00:45
560   Jeffrey Hearn          M5054       47/104       55:52     1:57:47     2:59:43     1:01:08    9:12     4:00:50
561   Richard O'Connor       M4549       52/114       56:53     1:59:03     3:02:13       58:38    9:12     4:00:51
562   Anthony Louck          M3034       68/134       54:28     1:53:46     2:58:15     1:02:38    9:12     4:00:52
563   Mauricio Miranda       M4044       74/148       51:33     1:54:15     3:02:50       58:17    9:13     4:01:07
564   Emily Morse            F2024        20/64       56:50     1:59:47     3:01:39       59:33    9:13     4:01:12
565   Rob Bartlett           M6064         4/24       51:32     1:50:14     2:53:28     1:07:51    9:13     4:01:18
566   John Konkel            M6064         5/24       58:37     2:03:34     3:05:49       55:30    9:13     4:01:19
567   Kevin Sporer           M4044       75/148       56:35     1:59:39     3:01:56       59:28    9:13     4:01:23
568   Luke Guthrie           M3034       69/134       54:03     1:52:38     2:53:47     1:07:48    9:14     4:01:35
569   Trent Donnelly         M3539       77/136       51:17     1:49:54     2:53:40     1:08:07    9:14     4:01:47
570   Jim Turnbough          M3539       78/136       51:14     1:47:49     2:52:03     1:09:51    9:14     4:01:54
571   Steven McKibben        M5054       48/104       52:59     1:52:01     2:57:15     1:04:41    9:15     4:01:56
572   Mary Jane Sharp        F4549        12/62       55:56     1:58:25     3:01:44     1:00:16    9:15     4:01:59
573   Amy Hoey               F3034       25/109       55:35     1:57:43     2:59:47     1:02:22    9:15     4:02:09
574   Thomas Rourke          M3539       79/136       56:41     2:00:00     3:03:43       58:30    9:15     4:02:12
575   Mark Piercy            M5054       49/104       57:38     1:56:51     2:57:05     1:05:09    9:15     4:02:14
576   Jayci Zakaras          F2529       27/110       55:23     1:57:33     2:59:01     1:03:27    9:16     4:02:28
577   Brad Steffen           M4044       76/148       54:54     1:55:15     2:58:21     1:04:11    9:16     4:02:31
578   Brigitte Setness       F2529       28/110       53:10     1:54:50     3:01:50     1:01:05    9:17     4:02:55
579   Tim Milroy             M5054       50/104       52:47     1:50:36     2:55:05     1:07:53    9:17     4:02:57
580   Cody Roozeboom         M2529       65/113       51:26     1:48:22     2:51:05     1:11:53    9:17     4:02:58
581   Jeff Braun             M2529       66/113       58:52     2:04:07     3:06:25       56:41    9:17     4:03:06
582   Tara Hofbauer          F2529       29/110       56:55     2:00:02     3:04:20       58:50    9:17     4:03:10
583   Jen Boess              F3539        19/89       55:37     1:55:50     3:01:44     1:01:28    9:17     4:03:11
584   Kristin Rosenbush      F4044        13/80       55:38     1:55:50     3:01:44     1:01:28    9:17     4:03:12
585   Matt Hillis            M3034       70/134       52:58     1:51:56     2:54:56     1:08:17    9:17     4:03:13
586   Ryan Mathews           M3539       80/136       57:56     1:55:45     2:56:50     1:06:25    9:18     4:03:15
587   Scott Boever           M5054       51/104     1:01:32     2:06:45     3:09:15       54:04    9:18     4:03:18
588   Mike Eilers            M4044       77/148       51:38     1:50:51     2:54:52     1:08:47    9:18     4:03:39
589   David Maxwell          M4044       78/148       53:22     1:51:04     2:56:19     1:07:33    9:19     4:03:52
590   Mike May               M6064         6/24       53:20     1:53:11     3:00:14     1:03:44    9:19     4:03:57
591   Gregory Chlebicki      M6064         7/24       51:20     1:47:51     2:50:23     1:13:41    9:19     4:04:04
592   Elizabeth Moore        F2024        21/64       55:11     1:57:21     3:00:27     1:03:38    9:19     4:04:04
593   Jeffery Feder          M5054       52/104       48:30     1:47:53     2:58:00     1:06:20    9:20     4:04:19
594   Rick Joos              M4549       53/114       56:55     1:59:46     3:02:13     1:02:11    9:20     4:04:23
595   Sam Fisher             M6064         8/24       57:45     1:59:19     3:02:12     1:02:13    9:20     4:04:25
596   Adam Schwartz          M2024        40/62       51:17     1:45:30     2:49:53     1:14:38    9:20     4:04:30
597   Tonia Johnson          F3539        20/89       54:42     1:55:33     3:00:51     1:04:01    9:21     4:04:51
598   Jessie Schrock         F4044        14/80       54:44     1:55:35     3:00:52     1:04:02    9:21     4:04:53
599   Colleen Baker          F6064         2/10       54:03     1:52:07     2:54:43     1:10:20    9:22     4:05:03
600   Erin Golden            F2529       30/110       54:09     1:56:30     3:02:18     1:02:56    9:22     4:05:13
601   Patrick Potts          M1519         8/15       59:04     2:01:53     3:04:29     1:00:57    9:22     4:05:25
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
602   Jocelyn Thurston       F2529       31/110       55:54     1:58:22     3:01:42     1:03:46    9:23     4:05:28
603   Dijon Delaporte        M2529       67/113       52:59     1:53:44     3:03:42     1:01:50    9:23     4:05:32
604   McKenzie Johnson       F3034       26/109       50:51     1:48:55     2:54:22     1:11:19    9:23     4:05:41
605   Larry Cullinan         M4044       79/148       55:18     1:55:56     2:58:21     1:07:29    9:23     4:05:50
606   Wayne Pavlicek         M4549       54/114       55:00     1:54:25     2:57:16     1:08:58    9:24     4:06:13
607   Jennifer Noel          F2529       32/110       53:17     1:53:00     2:58:18     1:07:56    9:24     4:06:13
608   Tim Griest             M5054       53/104       49:58     1:51:13     3:00:49     1:05:25    9:24     4:06:14
609   Brenda Herron          F4549        13/62       58:11     2:02:52     3:06:21       59:54    9:24     4:06:15
610   Kristina Schmidt       F4044        15/80       57:12     2:00:05     3:02:58     1:03:19    9:24     4:06:16
611   Jody Vandever          F4044        16/80       59:55     2:04:37     3:08:21       57:56    9:24     4:06:17
612   Alex Matskevich        M5559        12/39       56:43     2:01:39     3:06:31       59:53    9:25     4:06:23
613   Stephen Ruggles        M6064         9/24       46:51     1:43:59     2:46:23     1:20:02    9:25     4:06:25
614   Ami Bolles             F3539        21/89       57:42     2:00:19     3:09:25       57:07    9:25     4:06:32
615   Peggy Hentges          F4044        17/80     1:00:29     2:06:03     3:09:09       57:30    9:25     4:06:38
616   William Fenske         M3034       71/134       50:38     1:47:00     2:51:33     1:15:09    9:25     4:06:41
617   Justin Barrett         M3034       72/134       56:59     1:59:56     3:02:46     1:03:57    9:25     4:06:43
618   Staci Springer         F3034       27/109       48:01     1:45:14     2:48:36     1:18:08    9:26     4:06:44
619   John Alessio           M3034       73/134       55:33     1:57:40     3:00:25     1:06:28    9:26     4:06:52
620   Monica Radtke          F3539        22/89       51:53     1:50:54     2:56:16     1:10:42    9:26     4:06:58
621   Tom Youngwirth         M4044       80/148       53:45     1:54:07     3:01:09     1:05:51    9:26     4:07:00
622   Blake Cheney           M1519         9/15       51:47     1:49:24     2:53:59     1:13:04    9:26     4:07:03
623   Irene Castellano       F3539        23/89       58:10     2:02:23     3:07:05     1:00:03    9:26     4:07:08
624   Wendy Barlow           F3539        24/89       59:33     2:03:43     3:08:59       58:10    9:26     4:07:08
625   Rebekah Dolan          F2024        22/64       56:27     1:59:30     3:03:35     1:03:38    9:27     4:07:12
626   Mark McEleney          M2024        41/62       56:59     1:58:56     3:02:29     1:05:04    9:27     4:07:33
627   Aaron Franzel          M4549       55/114       52:21     1:50:03     2:54:04     1:13:32    9:27     4:07:36
628   Matthew Grussing       M2024        42/62     1:02:18     2:08:47     3:12:25       55:13    9:28     4:07:38
629   Theresa Prisco         F2529       33/110       52:40     1:52:12     2:56:40     1:10:59    9:28     4:07:38
630   John Reece             M4044       81/148       53:21     1:51:51     2:52:46     1:15:05    9:28     4:07:51
631   Martijn Van De Mortel  M3539       81/136       57:37     1:59:51     3:06:47     1:01:09    9:28     4:07:55
632   Jeremy Purdy           M3539       82/136       54:01     1:49:34     2:52:44     1:15:15    9:28     4:07:58
633   Erica Reams            F2529       34/110       56:06     1:57:39     3:02:14     1:05:47    9:28     4:08:01
634   David Mueller          M4044       82/148       55:21     1:57:30     3:01:21     1:06:42    9:29     4:08:02
635   Deanna Batchelder      F3539        25/89       57:55     2:00:37     3:06:01     1:02:05    9:29     4:08:06
636   James Barnes           M5054       54/104       54:46     1:56:29     2:59:57     1:08:16    9:29     4:08:12
637   Monica Elmore          F2024        23/64       57:03     2:00:07     3:02:39     1:05:41    9:29     4:08:20
638   Danika Vilmont         F3539        26/89       57:06     1:57:40     3:00:33     1:07:48    9:29     4:08:20
639   Tawnya Hawkins         F3034       28/109       56:16     2:00:27     3:03:35     1:04:51    9:29     4:08:26
640   Christy Miller         F3034       29/109       54:06     1:54:42     3:00:23     1:08:09    9:30     4:08:31
641   Britta Wey             F2529       35/110       57:46     2:00:56     3:06:56     1:01:41    9:30     4:08:36
642   Kaylee Busse           F2024        24/64     1:02:17     2:04:30     3:07:11     1:01:26    9:30     4:08:37
643   Rachel Rose            F2024        25/64       53:43     1:53:44     2:59:26     1:09:25    9:30     4:08:50
644   Conrad Hanson          M3539       83/136     1:00:46     2:07:16     3:10:27       58:24    9:30     4:08:51
645   Wendy Hanson           F3539        27/89     1:00:46     2:07:16     3:10:27       58:24    9:30     4:08:51
646   Michelle Lamers        F4044        18/80       55:11     1:57:35     3:00:59     1:07:54    9:30     4:08:53
647   Ellen Barrett          F3034       30/109       57:37     1:59:59     3:07:08     1:01:50    9:31     4:08:57
648   Elizabeth Wise         F3034       31/109       57:01     1:59:01     3:09:33       59:32    9:31     4:09:04
649   Chris Whitehill        M3539       84/136       49:17     1:47:47     2:55:51     1:13:18    9:31     4:09:08
650   Daniel Green           M4044       83/148       52:43     1:53:46     3:00:10     1:08:59    9:31     4:09:09
651   Dana Cox               M4044       84/148       59:55     2:04:37     3:08:21     1:00:49    9:31     4:09:09
652   Steve Sabra            M5559        13/39     1:01:20     2:05:56     3:10:34       58:38    9:31     4:09:11
653   Jennifer Sykes         F2024        26/64       57:53     2:02:49     3:09:39       59:34    9:31     4:09:12
654   Kyle Pollard           M3034       74/134       50:37     1:47:28     2:54:21     1:14:55    9:31     4:09:16
655   Jessica Clem-Mcclaren  F2529       36/110       56:59     2:02:17     3:07:57     1:01:22    9:31     4:09:19
656   Kurt Kowols            M4044       85/148       58:26     2:04:33     3:10:11       59:10    9:31     4:09:20
657   Craig Padleckas        M2529       68/113       55:24     1:56:44     2:59:25     1:09:56    9:32     4:09:21
658   Don Dahlquist          M5559        14/39       58:18     2:03:34     3:08:58     1:00:24    9:32     4:09:22
659   Jerry Paisley          M5559        15/39       58:32     2:04:25     3:10:16       59:08    9:32     4:09:23
660   Gregory Hough          M4549       56/114       57:00     2:00:34     3:05:16     1:04:08    9:32     4:09:24
661   Brooke Achenbach       F3539        28/89       55:55     1:58:24     3:02:58     1:06:35    9:32     4:09:33
662   Zach Steele            M2529       69/113       58:39     2:01:15     3:06:11     1:03:26    9:32     4:09:36
663   Jonathan Anderegg      M2024        43/62       57:51     2:01:09     3:03:03     1:06:44    9:32     4:09:47
664   William Freese         M3034       75/134       52:57     1:52:11     3:01:48     1:08:01    9:33     4:09:49
665   Laura Stauffer         F3034       32/109     1:00:32     2:06:39     3:11:12       58:37    9:33     4:09:49
666   Heather Prendergast    F4044        19/80       55:23     1:58:03     3:03:01     1:06:51    9:33     4:09:51
667   Terry Lingner          M4549       57/114       57:14     2:00:08     3:03:27     1:06:29    9:33     4:09:55
668   Marie Martinek         F4549        14/62       56:31     1:58:26     3:02:02     1:07:56    9:33     4:09:58
669   Debi Bull              F5054         6/32       58:18     2:02:03     3:07:43     1:02:21    9:33     4:10:03
670   Adam Schurle           M2529       70/113       56:18     1:57:33     2:58:50     1:11:15    9:33     4:10:04
671   Dale Schurle           M5559        16/39       56:20     1:57:34     2:58:50     1:11:15    9:33     4:10:04
672   Juli Johnson           F4044        20/80       57:58     2:03:14     3:09:07     1:01:00    9:33     4:10:07
673   Stephanie Majeran      F2529       37/110       53:20     1:54:14     3:02:47     1:07:33    9:34     4:10:19
674   Gregory Seeger         M3539       85/136       54:52     1:55:07     3:02:33     1:08:00    9:34     4:10:32
675   Scott Woods            M5054       55/104       55:58     1:58:16     3:05:03     1:05:30    9:34     4:10:33
676   Cane Guin              M3034       76/134       58:26     2:03:27     3:09:18     1:01:22    9:34     4:10:39
677   Rob Morgan             M4044       86/148     1:00:28     2:06:16     3:11:32       59:08    9:34     4:10:39
678   Stacey Williamson      F2529       38/110       58:26     2:03:27     3:09:18     1:01:22    9:35     4:10:39
679   Dennis Wheeler         M6064        10/24       56:35     1:59:10     3:05:42     1:05:01    9:35     4:10:42
680   Dave Kohrell           M4549       58/114       57:05     2:03:24     3:08:20     1:02:25    9:35     4:10:44
681   Jeremy Spring          M3034       77/134     1:00:28     2:05:19     3:08:23     1:02:22    9:35     4:10:45
682   Joy McKinney           F4549        15/62       59:07     2:05:17     3:09:39     1:01:09    9:35     4:10:47
683   John Smith             M2529       71/113       50:06     1:49:10     3:01:05     1:09:58    9:35     4:11:03
684   Karen Abbott           F3034       33/109       58:13     2:01:39     3:06:32     1:04:40    9:36     4:11:11
685   Kevin Finn             M3034       78/134     1:00:31     2:05:51     3:10:51     1:00:23    9:36     4:11:14
686   Richard Finn           M4044       87/148     1:00:31     2:05:51     3:10:51     1:00:23    9:36     4:11:14
687   Gary Thompson          M4549       59/114       56:51     1:59:52     3:02:10     1:09:08    9:36     4:11:17
688   David Chicken          M4044       88/148       55:38     1:56:58     3:02:39     1:08:46    9:36     4:11:25
689   Tom Lindsey            M4044       89/148       52:08     1:50:51     2:58:46     1:12:43    9:36     4:11:29
690   Sally Marzen           F5054         7/32       58:52     2:04:38     3:11:34     1:00:27    9:38     4:12:01
691   John Neer              M3034       79/134       41:32     1:30:28     2:30:38     1:41:30    9:38     4:12:08
692   Christine Slania       F3539        29/89       52:41     1:51:49     2:57:50     1:14:21    9:38     4:12:10
693   Adam Montufar          M3034       80/134       51:13     1:49:47     2:58:05     1:14:06    9:38     4:12:10
694   Michelle Vieth         F5054         8/32       51:12     1:49:31     3:02:51     1:09:21    9:38     4:12:11
695   Luke Langholz          M2529       72/113       57:37     1:59:51     3:06:47     1:05:28    9:38     4:12:15
696   Rebecca Meade          F2024        27/64       58:00     2:02:32     3:08:29     1:04:06    9:39     4:12:35
697   Jan Daker              F6064         3/10       57:02     2:00:24     3:06:46     1:05:56    9:39     4:12:41
698   Lance Johnston         M2529       73/113       54:43     1:55:22     3:03:58     1:08:43    9:39     4:12:41
699   Kortney Kluesner       F2024        28/64       56:23     1:56:23     3:02:18     1:10:47    9:40     4:13:05
700   Cory Abbas             M3539       86/136       55:36     1:55:42     3:00:58     1:12:12    9:40     4:13:10
701   Laura Lucas            F4044        21/80       58:15                 3:07:20     1:06:00    9:41     4:13:19
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702   Janell Maxa            F4044        22/80       58:15     2:01:46     3:07:19     1:06:02    9:41     4:13:21
703   Jeff Heerspink         M3539       87/136       54:41     1:57:08     3:03:26     1:09:57    9:41     4:13:23
704   Barry Sackett          M4044       90/148       52:27     1:50:17     2:58:28     1:15:08    9:41     4:13:36
705   Laura Duey             F2529       39/110       58:22     2:02:39     3:08:58     1:04:41    9:41     4:13:38
706   Laurel Gladish         F2529       40/110     1:01:57     2:10:04     3:16:27       57:15    9:41     4:13:42
707   Vanessa Miller         F2529       41/110       56:43     2:01:40     3:08:40     1:05:09    9:42     4:13:48
708   Ahmed Choudhury        M3539       88/136       58:45     2:05:02     3:11:47     1:02:09    9:42     4:13:56
709   Jeff Rotert            M4549       60/114       52:21     1:55:23     3:03:21     1:10:38    9:42     4:13:59
710   Dan Schriever          M3539       89/136       56:28     1:58:29     3:02:43     1:11:19    9:42     4:14:01
711   Kimberly Koch          F3034       34/109     1:00:32     2:06:40     3:11:20     1:02:41    9:42     4:14:01
712   Patrick Hamilton       M3539       90/136       54:07     1:54:15     2:56:32     1:17:30    9:42     4:14:02
713   John Michel            M5054       56/104     1:08:34     2:17:43     3:20:57       53:06    9:42     4:14:02
714   Ronald Ayers           M4044       91/148       55:34     1:57:53     3:04:38     1:09:28    9:42     4:14:05
715   Trina Flack            F3034       35/109     1:01:41     2:09:13     3:15:03       59:25    9:43     4:14:28
716   Saundra Weston         F4044        23/80     1:01:00     2:06:25     3:12:31     1:01:58    9:43     4:14:28
717   Kate Miller            F2024        29/64     1:02:16     2:03:07     3:07:11     1:07:23    9:43     4:14:34
718   Lisa McDermott-Miller  F4044        24/80       58:56     2:03:05     3:09:13     1:05:24    9:44     4:14:36
719   Levi Shank             M2529       74/113       53:21     1:55:42     3:06:49     1:07:50    9:44     4:14:38
720   Shelby Sutherland      F2529       42/110       56:18     1:58:52     3:06:04     1:08:37    9:44     4:14:40
721   Scott Davids           M4549       61/114       57:54     1:59:50     3:03:21     1:11:25    9:44     4:14:46
722   Shelly Gertgen         F4044        25/80       56:08     1:59:09     3:04:17     1:10:35    9:44     4:14:51
723   Tara Larson            F2024        30/64     1:01:41     2:04:34     3:11:04     1:03:59    9:45     4:15:03
724   Susan Bosco            F3034       36/109     1:02:30     2:10:21     3:14:59     1:00:04    9:45     4:15:03
725   Bailey Martin          F2024        31/64     1:01:41     2:04:34     3:11:04     1:04:00    9:45     4:15:03
726   Amber Smith            F2529       43/110       59:06     2:05:08     3:11:55     1:03:10    9:45     4:15:04
727   Nikki Thies            F3539        30/89       58:17     2:03:47     3:10:54     1:04:16    9:45     4:15:09
728   Ralph Blanchard        M5559        17/39       55:43     1:57:39     3:05:05     1:10:05    9:45     4:15:09
729   Daniel Lauters         M6064        11/24       59:56     2:02:19     3:08:00     1:07:11    9:45     4:15:10
730   Shari Osier            F4549        16/62       55:19     1:57:35     3:04:22     1:10:57    9:45     4:15:19
731   Corey Carr             M4044       92/148       59:17     2:05:21     3:13:37     1:01:56    9:46     4:15:33
732   Aubrey Villotti        F3034       37/109       58:42     2:04:27     3:12:46     1:02:47    9:46     4:15:33
733   Lyndi Buckingham       F2024        32/64       58:00     2:02:32     3:08:29     1:07:11    9:46     4:15:40
734   Martha Ellen Talyor    F3034       38/109       57:54     2:03:06     3:09:39     1:06:03    9:46     4:15:41
735   Amanda Carr            F3034       39/109     1:00:51     2:06:27     3:11:27     1:04:17    9:46     4:15:43
736   Shawn Gilchrist        M3034       81/134       50:32     1:46:14     2:42:51     1:32:55    9:46     4:15:45
737   Lauren Sanger          F2529       44/110       56:40     2:00:11     3:08:39     1:07:07    9:46     4:15:46
738   Wilkistar Otieno       F3034       40/109       57:08     2:01:13     3:09:34     1:06:15    9:46     4:15:49
739   Keith Tanski           M3539       91/136       59:39     2:06:22     3:13:55     1:02:09    9:47     4:16:04
740   Eric Fahning           M4044       93/148       59:39     2:06:22     3:13:55     1:02:10    9:47     4:16:04
741   Eric Konen             M4044       94/148       54:21     1:57:21     3:03:02     1:13:16    9:47     4:16:17
742   Boonsom Hartman        F5054         9/32       56:14     1:59:42     3:05:55     1:10:26    9:48     4:16:21
743   Emily Mashack          F2024        33/64       54:41     1:59:37     3:08:53     1:07:34    9:48     4:16:27
744   Mike Gasperi           M4044       95/148     1:01:07     2:05:50     3:11:55     1:04:33    9:48     4:16:28
745   David Ropte            M3034       82/134       56:10     1:58:15     3:05:44     1:10:49    9:48     4:16:32
746   Chris Feller           M2529       75/113       58:45     2:03:42     3:10:54     1:05:41    9:48     4:16:35
747   Kyle Vondracek         M4044       96/148       58:45     2:03:41     3:10:54     1:05:42    9:48     4:16:36
748   Amanda Damstetter      F2529       45/110       53:39     1:55:17     3:09:18     1:07:39    9:49     4:16:56
749   Asween Mallick         M3034       83/134       54:55     1:56:31     3:03:16     1:13:43    9:49     4:16:58
750   Joe Purscell           M3034       84/134       58:12     2:01:19     3:06:25     1:10:37    9:49     4:17:01
751   Sondra Marker          F4549        17/62       57:15     2:00:21     3:07:23     1:09:43    9:49     4:17:06
752   Amber Crews            F3034       41/109     1:00:49     2:06:42     3:13:08     1:04:14    9:50     4:17:22
753   Jason Pool             M4044       97/148       58:32     2:02:54     3:08:16     1:09:11    9:50     4:17:27
754   Daniel Carolin         M4549       62/114       56:13     1:58:12     3:05:56     1:11:36    9:50     4:17:31
755   Carlos Buendia         M1519        10/15     1:00:07     2:05:22     3:11:23     1:06:09    9:50     4:17:31
756   Burton Joseph          M3034       85/134     1:00:07     2:05:20     3:11:23     1:06:09    9:50     4:17:32
757   Paxton Bennett         M3539       92/136     1:00:10     2:05:26     3:11:23     1:06:09    9:50     4:17:32
758   Stacey Carlson         M4044       98/148       50:37     1:52:50     3:04:33     1:13:06    9:50     4:17:38
759   Rob Barron             M3034       86/134       57:41     2:00:15     3:08:19     1:09:46    9:51     4:18:05
760   Jeff Barr              M3539       93/136       58:19     2:04:13     3:12:30     1:05:50    9:52     4:18:20
761   Robbie Schwenker       M2529       76/113       53:21     1:52:30     2:55:46     1:22:35    9:52     4:18:20
762   Michael McDermott      M3034       87/134       57:02     2:00:03     3:07:38     1:10:49    9:52     4:18:26
763   Cori Clark             F2024        34/64       57:06     2:01:49     3:13:13     1:05:20    9:53     4:18:33
764   Jeff Cochran           M3539       94/136       51:18     1:53:51     3:04:57     1:13:45    9:53     4:18:41
765   Benjamin Kornelis      M4549       63/114       58:11     2:01:10     3:08:37     1:10:08    9:53     4:18:44
766   Scott Mills            M4044       99/148       54:44     1:54:38     3:03:53     1:14:54    9:53     4:18:46
767   Robert Price           M4044      100/148       55:14     1:56:28     3:02:26     1:16:29    9:53     4:18:54
768   William Yoakum         M5054       57/104       52:38     1:52:33     3:04:50     1:14:07    9:53     4:18:57
769   Thomas Venner          M5054       58/104       48:06     1:43:46     2:53:04     1:25:58    9:54     4:19:01
770   Cindy Williamson       F5054        10/32       55:34     1:58:57     3:11:07     1:08:09    9:54     4:19:15
771   Randal Kurschner       M4549       64/114       55:39     1:57:46     2:59:57     1:19:19    9:54     4:19:15
772   Jennifer Smith         F2529       46/110     1:02:25     2:09:59     3:20:04       59:40    9:55     4:19:44
773   James Castro           M4549       65/114       57:29     2:00:47     3:06:13     1:13:40    9:56     4:19:52
774   Jeffrey Tyler          M5054       59/104     1:03:30     2:11:04     3:17:12     1:02:42    9:56     4:19:54
775   Mark Buenz             M5054       60/104       47:49     1:46:49     2:56:10     1:23:47    9:56     4:19:57
776   Kevin Shay             M5559        18/39     1:00:02     2:06:27     3:15:27     1:04:32    9:56     4:19:58
777   Dewayne Bonnett        M6064        12/24       57:07     2:00:10     3:04:40     1:15:30    9:56     4:20:09
778   Steven Thomas          M5054       61/104       56:29     2:00:14     3:09:52     1:10:22    9:56     4:20:13
779   Tracy McGinnis         F3539        31/89       58:30     2:05:04     3:14:17     1:06:03    9:57     4:20:20
780   Julie Becker           F4044        26/80       58:29     2:05:41     3:13:10     1:07:11    9:57     4:20:21
781   Brianna Mann           F2529       47/110     1:01:15     2:08:13     3:15:49     1:04:33    9:57     4:20:21
782   Hilary Stubben         F3539        32/89     1:01:05     2:07:14     3:12:17     1:08:06    9:57     4:20:22
783   Linda Wilson           F4549        18/62     1:01:47     2:07:46     3:14:52     1:05:35    9:57     4:20:26
784   Larry Shivers          M5054       62/104       55:42     1:58:51     3:10:29     1:10:04    9:57     4:20:33
785   Vas Shebarshov         M2529       77/113       56:05     1:58:26     3:03:33     1:17:06    9:57     4:20:39
786   Kari Bricker           F3034       42/109     1:02:10     2:10:29     3:17:35     1:03:05    9:57     4:20:40
787   Gerald Smith           M4549       66/114       56:52     2:00:58     3:11:53     1:08:51    9:58     4:20:43
788   David Daniels          M4044      101/148     1:02:23     2:09:18     3:16:24     1:04:23    9:58     4:20:47
789   John Crum III          M3539       95/136     1:01:07     2:06:56     3:13:37     1:07:19    9:58     4:20:56
790   Josh Burke             M3034       88/134       56:41     1:58:15     3:07:37     1:13:25    9:58     4:21:02
791   Chandler Tice          M3034       89/134       56:45     1:59:50     3:14:45     1:06:19    9:58     4:21:04
792   Marsha Kouba           F5054        11/32     1:02:24     2:09:59     3:15:19     1:05:47    9:58     4:21:06
793   Jeff Storey            M3539       96/136       57:48     2:02:18     3:09:31     1:11:36    9:58     4:21:06
794   Nichole Ladage         F2529       48/110     1:02:31     2:10:03     3:15:23     1:05:46    9:58     4:21:08
795   Eric Friedrich         M3034       90/134       57:40     2:00:46     3:08:13     1:12:57    9:59     4:21:09
796   Ami Sanders            F3539        33/89     1:05:52     2:15:36     3:21:51       59:21    9:59     4:21:11
797   Tonya Holthaus         F2529       49/110       57:37     1:59:56     3:08:37     1:12:47    9:59     4:21:24
798   Greg Higginbotham      M3539       97/136       55:54     1:58:43     3:10:12     1:11:17    9:59     4:21:29
799   Jeff Green             M3034       91/134       55:24     1:55:48     3:05:44     1:16:25   10:01     4:22:09
800   Courtney Johnson       F1519         2/19     1:04:37     2:13:08     3:22:29       59:46   10:01     4:22:15
801   Troy Van Wey           M5054       63/104       53:44     1:54:36     3:04:29     1:17:53   10:01     4:22:21
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802   Stephanie Drake        F3034       43/109     1:05:51     2:15:36     3:21:51     1:00:33   10:01     4:22:24
803   Phyllis Peter          F4549        19/62     1:02:45     2:10:13     3:19:01     1:03:24   10:01     4:22:25
804   Rachelle Adams         F4549        20/62     1:01:55     2:09:22     3:17:04     1:05:25   10:02     4:22:28
805   Natalie Smith          F2529       50/110       47:02     1:42:11     3:11:14     1:11:16   10:02     4:22:30
806   Greg Youmans           M5559        19/39     1:01:44     2:10:51     3:19:44     1:02:51   10:02     4:22:35
807   Laura Barnaby          F2529       51/110     1:02:25     2:10:00     3:20:05     1:02:30   10:02     4:22:35
808   Jackie Surber          F3034       44/109       59:34     2:05:49     3:15:13     1:07:23   10:02     4:22:36
809   Jessica Humphrey       F2529       52/110     1:03:16     2:12:07     3:20:33     1:02:11   10:02     4:22:43
810   Sandra Hanson          F4044        27/80       57:57     2:01:40     3:13:34     1:09:10   10:02     4:22:43
811   Lonny Cale             M5054       64/104     1:02:22     2:10:32     3:19:01     1:03:44   10:02     4:22:45
812   Bradley Wilson         M3034       92/134     1:02:02     2:10:49     3:19:52     1:03:03   10:03     4:22:54
813   Jennifer Thomas        F3539        34/89       57:47     2:01:00     3:10:21     1:12:41   10:03     4:23:01
814   Bob Nelson             M5559        20/39       53:21     1:53:35     3:00:20     1:22:44   10:03     4:23:03
815   Troy Boone             M4044      102/148       57:02     2:01:27     3:09:57     1:13:07   10:03     4:23:04
816   Jim Thorpe             M4549       67/114     1:02:51     2:10:35     3:16:13     1:06:54   10:03     4:23:07
817   Russell Vannorsdel     M3539       98/136       56:48     2:00:49     3:12:59     1:10:14   10:03     4:23:12
818   Kevin Cunningham       M6064        13/24       59:53     2:09:22     3:19:47     1:03:27   10:03     4:23:13
819   John Sheahan           M5054       65/104       59:22     2:06:45     3:16:21     1:06:53   10:03     4:23:14
820   Myron Kuepfer          M4549       68/114       57:13     2:01:38     3:10:08     1:13:08   10:03     4:23:16
821   Emily Kerns            F3034       45/109     1:01:53     2:09:17     3:18:59     1:04:22   10:04     4:23:20
822   Richard Fink           M5559        21/39     1:02:01     2:07:31     3:13:08     1:10:18   10:04     4:23:25
823   Michele Bennett-Lara   F3539        35/89       59:59     2:07:33     3:14:38     1:08:52   10:04     4:23:29
824   Marcie Farley          F3539        36/89     1:03:05     2:11:33     3:20:55     1:02:37   10:04     4:23:32
825   Jacob Reisner          M2024        44/62     1:02:46     2:12:05     3:21:25     1:02:14   10:04     4:23:38
826   Whitney Brink          F4044        28/80     1:01:07     2:11:56     3:21:19     1:02:21   10:04     4:23:40
827   Dan Brink              M4044      103/148     1:01:07     2:11:56     3:21:19     1:02:22   10:04     4:23:41
828   Jennifer Marsch        F2024        35/64     1:04:30     2:12:40     3:22:02     1:01:39   10:04     4:23:41
829   Emily Pudenz           F2024        36/64     1:04:30     2:12:44     3:22:03     1:01:40   10:04     4:23:42
830   Paul Ward              M4044      104/148       55:19     1:58:17     3:10:55     1:12:48   10:04     4:23:43
831   Kyle Springer          M2529       78/113       48:01     1:45:24     2:57:17     1:26:29   10:04     4:23:45
832   Monica Van Wyk         F4044        29/80       59:28     2:08:18     3:18:56     1:04:51   10:05     4:23:46
833   James Fredregill       M4549       69/114       52:38     1:54:15     3:05:22     1:18:27   10:05     4:23:49
834   Gary Nosko             M5054       66/104     1:02:27     2:11:21     3:20:18     1:03:32   10:05     4:23:49
835   Todd Dietz             M4044      105/148       56:16     2:00:09     3:13:11     1:10:40   10:05     4:23:50
836   Bradley Burt           M3539       99/136       55:05     1:58:27     3:09:56     1:13:59   10:05     4:23:55
837   Tracy Hurt             M4549       70/114       57:03     2:02:49     3:17:12     1:06:46   10:05     4:23:57
838   Jennifer Sands         F3034       46/109       59:40     2:08:30     3:19:08     1:04:51   10:05     4:23:58
839   Galen Critchfield      M5054       67/104       59:48     2:08:17     3:16:15     1:07:46   10:05     4:24:01
840   Scott Dean             M4549       71/114     1:01:06     2:02:45     3:10:54     1:13:08   10:05     4:24:02
841   Rae Heim               F1519         3/19       53:15     1:53:41     3:01:19     1:22:45   10:05     4:24:04
842   Jeff Knox              M4549       72/114     1:02:35     2:11:22     3:20:30     1:03:38   10:05     4:24:08
843   Stephen Svymbersky     M5054       68/104       58:16     2:05:20     3:16:38     1:07:37   10:06     4:24:14
844   Thomas Perri           M5054       69/104     1:02:32     2:11:52     3:20:18     1:03:57   10:06     4:24:14
845   Michael Brock          M2024        45/62     1:01:06     2:09:50     3:19:22     1:05:02   10:06     4:24:24
846   Richard Shultz         M6064        14/24     1:00:39     2:08:09     3:19:04     1:05:39   10:07     4:24:43
847   Renee Byrnes           F2529       53/110     1:00:33     2:08:19     3:20:01     1:04:46   10:07     4:24:47
848   Brittney Savoy         F2529       54/110     1:00:33     2:08:19     3:20:01     1:04:47   10:07     4:24:47
849   Bobby Opheim           M4044      106/148       59:53     2:04:31     3:14:18     1:10:36   10:07     4:24:54
850   Kelly Musgrove         F4044        30/80     1:01:33     2:09:43     3:18:42     1:06:13   10:07     4:24:55
851   Valerie Studer         F4044        31/80       58:50     2:05:28     3:18:42     1:06:14   10:07     4:24:55
852   Meredith Baker         F2529       55/110     1:02:21     2:11:20     3:20:06     1:05:00   10:08     4:25:06
853   Scott Sevedge          M4549       73/114       58:08     2:03:32     3:10:56     1:14:11   10:08     4:25:07
854   Peter Fecteau          M2529       79/113       58:03     1:59:39     3:13:19     1:11:52   10:08     4:25:10
855   Marshall Ulrich        M6064        15/24     1:03:11     2:11:07     3:19:21     1:05:50   10:08     4:25:11
856   Paul Rearick           M4044      107/148       59:34     2:05:24     3:12:51     1:12:21   10:08     4:25:11
857   David Body             M5054       70/104       54:57     1:56:28     3:02:03     1:23:11   10:08     4:25:14
858   Jamie Schumacher       F2529       56/110     1:03:19     2:12:49     3:21:09     1:04:11   10:08     4:25:19
859   Nick Amelon            M2529       80/113       59:54     2:05:19     3:13:14     1:12:09   10:08     4:25:23
860   Julie Meis             F2024        37/64       51:17     1:48:24     3:04:28     1:20:55   10:08     4:25:23
861   Sam Early              M2529       81/113       57:08     1:58:54     3:05:59     1:19:27   10:08     4:25:25
862   Stephen Taylor         M6064        16/24       55:47     1:57:54     3:02:18     1:23:09   10:08     4:25:27
863   Shannon O'Rourke       F3539        37/89     1:00:57     2:08:17     3:17:25     1:08:03   10:08     4:25:28
864   Rachelle Jenkins       F3539        38/89       51:37     1:52:29     3:05:36     1:19:53   10:08     4:25:28
865   Miranda Adams          F2529       57/110     1:03:08     2:13:16     3:23:33     1:02:10   10:09     4:25:42
866   Jennifer Houlihan      F3034       47/109       59:47     2:08:48     3:19:28     1:06:20   10:09     4:25:47
867   Shelley Peed           F3539        39/89       59:14     2:05:45     3:16:18     1:09:44   10:10     4:26:02
868   Tom Caskey             M4044      108/148       58:25     2:04:09     3:12:58     1:13:06   10:10     4:26:03
869   Mary Mitchell          F4044        32/80     1:02:21     2:11:08     3:20:14     1:05:54   10:10     4:26:08
870   Andrea Vlahakis        F4044        33/80     1:02:15     2:10:12     3:19:58     1:06:12   10:10     4:26:09
871   Timothy Gerlach        M3034       93/134     1:03:02     2:11:55     3:21:31     1:04:41   10:10     4:26:11
872   John Ricciardelli      M5054       71/104     1:03:02     2:11:56     3:21:31     1:04:41   10:10     4:26:12
873   Daniel Hower           M3539      100/136       55:14     1:58:45     3:14:28     1:11:52   10:10     4:26:19
874   Melissa Toronto        F3539        40/89       58:42     2:04:28     3:12:47     1:13:38   10:11     4:26:24
875   Russ Liggett           M4044      109/148       59:56     2:06:03     3:15:14     1:11:11   10:11     4:26:25
876   Kathy Lindstrom        F4044        34/80       59:34     2:05:41     3:14:50     1:11:38   10:11     4:26:28
877   Jane Battisson         F3539        41/89       58:31     2:04:25     3:14:50     1:11:40   10:11     4:26:29
878   Jason Soliday          M4044      110/148       54:53     1:56:43     3:09:12     1:17:18   10:11     4:26:30
879   Jeff Koehly            M4549       74/114       49:03     1:51:24     3:13:44     1:12:50   10:11     4:26:33
880   Jill Jensen            F4549        21/62       58:41     2:03:55     3:15:34     1:11:04   10:11     4:26:37
881   Zachary Kuns           M2529       82/113       58:25     2:06:16     3:18:41     1:08:02   10:11     4:26:43
882   Misty Rauch            F3539        42/89     1:01:04     2:05:54     3:18:09     1:08:52   10:12     4:27:01
883   Jacqueline Miller      F2024        38/64     1:02:16     2:04:30     3:14:33     1:12:36   10:12     4:27:08
884   Ryan Roder             M3539      101/136     1:01:08     2:08:07     3:18:27     1:08:44   10:12     4:27:11
885   Bart Witte             M3539      102/136       59:59     2:05:31     3:16:46     1:10:27   10:12     4:27:13
886   Stephen Caruso         M4044      111/148     1:07:51     2:15:48     3:23:50     1:03:30   10:13     4:27:19
887   Steve Stromberg        M4549       75/114       56:09     1:59:10     3:07:08     1:20:14   10:13     4:27:22
888   Brian Vance            M4044      112/148       55:39     1:58:06     3:11:02     1:16:29   10:13     4:27:30
889   Nichelle Hackert       F2024        39/64     1:02:19     2:10:12     3:21:27     1:06:06   10:13     4:27:32
890   Sanjaya Amaratunga     M4549       76/114     1:04:38     2:15:24     3:26:24     1:01:13   10:13     4:27:36
891   Wendell Lafave         M6064        17/24     1:04:39     2:15:24     3:26:25     1:01:13   10:13     4:27:37
892   Travis Venner          M3539      103/136       55:58     1:57:35     3:01:34     1:26:15   10:14     4:27:48
893   Amy Clark              F4044        35/80     1:03:51     2:12:28     3:21:23     1:06:28   10:14     4:27:50
894   Derek Townsend         M2024        46/62     1:05:08     2:17:31     3:26:11     1:01:40   10:14     4:27:51
895   Amy Ledvina            F2024        40/64     1:05:07     2:17:31     3:26:12     1:01:40   10:14     4:27:51
896   Brandon Rohlfsen       M3034       94/134     1:00:16     2:05:53     3:14:00     1:13:57   10:14     4:27:56
897   Emily Lampe            F3034       48/109     1:04:48     2:14:52     3:23:49     1:04:15   10:14     4:28:04
898   Jenae Newlin           F3034       49/109       58:20     2:04:21     3:22:16     1:05:49   10:14     4:28:04
899   Curt Van Laningham     M3539      104/136       53:21     1:53:11     3:07:08     1:21:20   10:15     4:28:27
900   Joseph Simpson         M2024        47/62       52:08     1:55:36     3:14:51     1:13:47   10:16     4:28:38
901   Jamilee Noble          F2529       58/110     1:02:27     2:11:11     3:20:52     1:07:48   10:16     4:28:40
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902   Stacey Hirsch          F3034       50/109       58:10     2:03:28     3:11:52     1:16:52   10:16     4:28:43
903   Charlie Hasselman      M1519        11/15     1:00:03     2:07:00     3:13:05     1:15:39   10:16     4:28:44
904   Jan Atchison           F5054        12/32     1:00:03     2:07:01     3:13:06     1:15:41   10:16     4:28:46
905   James Lancaster        M2529       83/113       57:42     2:01:13     3:12:42     1:16:05   10:16     4:28:47
906   Scott Brown            M4044      113/148       56:40     1:59:27     3:10:54     1:18:02   10:16     4:28:55
907   Mary Begg              F2024        41/64       59:28     2:06:52     3:18:44     1:10:14   10:16     4:28:57
908   Elizabeth Wade         F4044        36/80     1:02:32     2:11:19     3:20:18     1:08:50   10:17     4:29:08
909   David Glessner         M4549       77/114     1:04:16     2:12:30     3:22:46     1:06:28   10:17     4:29:13
910   Jessica Fink Pilling   F2529       59/110       58:10     2:04:55     3:18:14     1:11:00   10:17     4:29:14
911   Miguel Badillo         M3034       95/134       55:37     1:58:03     3:09:10     1:20:09   10:17     4:29:19
912   Tonya Pavek            F3539        43/89     1:03:18     2:11:52     3:20:16     1:09:07   10:17     4:29:22
913   Jerrad Sunde           M3539      105/136       58:20     2:01:35     3:12:21     1:17:15   10:18     4:29:35
914   Tammy Mickey           F3539        44/89       56:30     1:59:33     3:12:37     1:17:06   10:18     4:29:42
915   Crista Shawler         F3034       51/109       56:30     1:59:34     3:12:39     1:17:05   10:18     4:29:43
916   John White             M3539      106/136     1:03:54     2:10:09     3:19:35     1:10:33   10:19     4:30:08
917   Jason Specht           M2529       84/113       56:09     1:57:00     3:09:28     1:20:57   10:20     4:30:24
918   Heidi Demuth           F2529       60/110     1:02:19     2:12:01     3:22:55     1:07:36   10:20     4:30:30
919   Michael Coburn         M5559        22/39     1:00:29     2:08:47     3:21:39     1:08:56   10:20     4:30:35
920   Michael Lewis          M4044      114/148       56:37     2:00:14     3:11:02     1:19:39   10:20     4:30:41
921   John Bader             M3539      107/136       59:08     2:05:37     3:16:10     1:14:31   10:20     4:30:41
922   Lisa Black             F3539        45/89     1:03:04     2:13:47     3:24:56     1:05:50   10:21     4:30:45
923   Jerry Brown            M5559        23/39       56:29     2:01:03     3:15:12     1:15:35   10:21     4:30:46
924   Almir Beganovic        M2024        48/62       58:06     2:01:08     3:13:53     1:17:00   10:21     4:30:52
925   Greg Herrold           M3034       96/134       58:07     2:01:09     3:13:54     1:17:00   10:21     4:30:53
926   Thomas Lockard         M3539      108/136       55:41     2:02:04     3:19:18     1:11:41   10:21     4:30:59
927   Kelly Ross             M5559        24/39       57:21     2:04:37     3:16:33     1:14:34   10:21     4:31:07
928   Jenny Kordick          F2024        42/64       59:08     2:06:24     3:20:39     1:10:46   10:22     4:31:24
929   Jared Miller           M2529       85/113     1:01:53     2:09:50     3:21:50     1:09:51   10:23     4:31:41
930   Holly Theobald         F4549        22/62     1:01:44     2:12:16     3:23:19     1:08:25   10:23     4:31:43
931   Evie Johnson           F2529       61/110     1:01:33     2:07:56     3:19:15     1:12:29   10:23     4:31:44
932   Darrell Baetsle        M4549       78/114       56:04     1:58:25     3:13:23     1:18:24   10:23     4:31:46
933   Sarah Lucas-Carr       F2529       62/110     1:03:33     2:07:03     3:17:01     1:14:47   10:23     4:31:48
934   Mary Luoma             F5054        13/32     1:00:47     2:09:49     3:23:11     1:08:45   10:23     4:31:56
935   David Lake             M4044      115/148     1:02:34     2:09:56     3:18:44     1:13:18   10:23     4:32:01
936   Erin Bockelman         F2529       63/110       58:51     2:04:41     3:24:30     1:07:49   10:24     4:32:18
937   Andrew McCormick       M3034       97/134     1:03:57     2:13:46     3:23:25     1:08:59   10:24     4:32:23
938   Darci Folkerts         F2529       64/110       59:21     2:04:16     3:18:35     1:13:55   10:25     4:32:30
939   Amy Stritt             F3034       52/109     1:01:03     2:06:18     3:16:06     1:16:36   10:25     4:32:42
940   Danette Stritt         F3034       53/109     1:01:04     2:06:18     3:16:06     1:16:37   10:25     4:32:43
941   Faron Kelley           M4549       79/114       56:32     2:03:07     3:17:46     1:14:59   10:25     4:32:45
942   Alicia Hetrick         F2529       65/110       59:41     2:06:27     3:20:31     1:12:16   10:25     4:32:46
943   Ryan St.Peter          M2024        49/62     1:06:56     2:15:28     3:23:09     1:09:39   10:25     4:32:48
944   Jeremy Zmolek          M3539      109/136       57:49     2:00:37     3:14:47     1:18:08   10:25     4:32:55
945   Alissa Nelson          F2529       66/110     1:03:20     2:13:47     3:30:28     1:02:28   10:26     4:32:56
946   Jeff Roling            M4044      116/148     1:01:15     2:09:24     3:22:25     1:10:55   10:26     4:33:20
947   Rose Wignall           F5054        14/32       56:32     1:59:44     3:12:29     1:20:55   10:27     4:33:24
948   Steven Lerch           M2529       86/113       53:52     1:58:31     3:12:45     1:20:53   10:27     4:33:38
949   Brian Free             M3034       98/134       59:33     2:08:30     3:21:39     1:12:11   10:28     4:33:50
950   Kerry Fierke           F3539        46/89       56:33     2:02:59     3:19:33     1:14:20   10:28     4:33:53
951   Greg Schmidt           M3539      110/136     1:00:23     2:04:16     3:11:47     1:22:17   10:28     4:34:04
952   Shawn Beach            M4044      117/148       57:26     2:02:32     3:16:25     1:17:40   10:28     4:34:05
953   Anthony Plozizka       M4044      118/148     1:03:40     2:13:43     3:25:07     1:09:10   10:29     4:34:17
954   Jeff Sullivan          M4549       80/114     1:03:44     2:11:39     3:24:14     1:10:05   10:29     4:34:18
955   Cedric Siriwardena     M4549       81/114     1:01:35     2:11:55     3:24:49     1:09:31   10:29     4:34:19
956   Christopher Henry      M1519        12/15     1:01:15     2:10:14     3:20:57     1:13:25   10:29     4:34:22
957   Andrea Corcoran        F4044        37/80     1:01:15     2:10:15     3:20:58     1:13:26   10:29     4:34:23
958   Brian West             M4044      119/148     1:03:13     2:14:10     3:23:15     1:11:10   10:29     4:34:24
959   Bennie Rheeder         M3034       99/134     1:03:15     2:15:21     3:28:51     1:05:36   10:29     4:34:27
960   Jennifer Rich          F2024        43/64     1:02:36     2:11:25     3:24:21     1:10:09   10:29     4:34:30
961   Amy Kemna              F3034       54/109     1:04:47     2:14:52     3:23:49     1:10:51   10:29     4:34:39
962   Elizabeth Hafkey       F2529       67/110                                                   10:30     4:34:46
963   David Waszgis          M2529       87/113     1:02:11     2:09:37     3:25:12     1:09:34   10:30     4:34:46
964   Lacey Smith            F2529       68/110     1:09:49     2:15:31     3:24:38     1:10:09   10:30     4:34:46
965   Joshua Maguire         M2024        50/62       58:05     1:58:56     3:01:15     1:33:33   10:30     4:34:48
966   James McDonald         M4044      120/148     1:02:30     2:11:23     3:21:34     1:13:20   10:30     4:34:54
967   Eric Hyde              M3034      100/134       58:57     2:06:30     3:20:04     1:14:59   10:30     4:35:03
968   Lois Holmes            F4044        38/80     1:02:59     2:11:23     3:24:57     1:10:06   10:30     4:35:03
969   Bill Colbert           M4044      121/148       59:42     2:07:01     3:20:02     1:15:10   10:31     4:35:12
970   Jessica Smith          F3034       55/109     1:02:35     2:10:03     3:25:06     1:10:16   10:31     4:35:22
971   Brian Freeseman        M3539      111/136       55:47     1:57:47     3:17:25     1:18:17   10:32     4:35:41
972   Bernie Christen        M2529       88/113     1:01:43     2:06:58     3:19:03     1:16:53   10:32     4:35:56
973   Daniel Lippetti        M4549       82/114       55:12     1:59:33     3:14:51     1:21:08   10:32     4:35:58
974   Shelly Hartman         F4044        39/80     1:03:34     2:13:39     3:26:08     1:09:52   10:32     4:35:59
975   Christine Franck       F4044        40/80     1:07:58     2:17:54     3:29:24     1:06:38   10:33     4:36:02
976   Mike St. Clair         M4044      122/148     1:01:42     2:13:14     3:27:54     1:08:22   10:33     4:36:16
977   Katie Schmidt          F3034       56/109     1:02:32     2:11:29     3:27:12     1:09:05   10:33     4:36:17
978   Alex Hanner            M4549       83/114       52:57     1:57:43     3:16:41     1:19:39   10:33     4:36:20
979   Gregory Butler         M5559        25/39       58:48     2:04:27     3:24:30     1:11:54   10:33     4:36:23
980   Chris Oppenlander      M5054       72/104     1:02:01     2:11:03     3:25:58     1:10:26   10:33     4:36:23
981   Jodi Bonnett           F3539        47/89     1:03:50     2:14:53     3:28:41     1:07:44   10:33     4:36:25
982   Laura Witte            F2024        44/64       55:24     1:58:19     3:13:01     1:23:44   10:34     4:36:44
983   Lindsay Garvin         F3034       57/109     1:03:17     2:12:35     3:26:41     1:10:07   10:34     4:36:47
984   Ben Stohl              M5054       73/104       57:16     2:02:56     3:21:59     1:15:06   10:35     4:37:05
985   Geoff Robinson         M3034      101/134     1:01:37     2:12:32     3:26:30     1:10:46   10:35     4:37:15
986   Michael Caley          M2529       89/113     1:01:39     2:07:43     3:22:07     1:15:09   10:35     4:37:16
987   Ann Murray             F2024        45/64     1:02:14     2:13:24     3:29:15     1:08:05   10:36     4:37:19
988   Brian Rounds           M4549       84/114     1:03:33     2:14:27     3:29:01     1:08:38   10:36     4:37:38
989   Jim Harman             M7074          1/4     1:01:32     2:11:31     3:24:43     1:12:57   10:36     4:37:40
990   Rohini Mitra           F5054        15/32     1:03:41     2:13:49     3:26:42     1:11:00   10:36     4:37:42
991   Chase Newton           M2529       90/113     1:03:22     2:10:11     3:25:10     1:12:33   10:36     4:37:43
992   Deval Shah             F4549        23/62     1:02:00     2:11:09     3:22:24     1:15:22   10:37     4:37:45
993   Sherry Christensen     F3539        48/89     1:00:39     2:09:51     3:26:28     1:11:21   10:37     4:37:49
994   Joe Lauters            M3034      102/134     1:00:39     2:09:51     3:26:29     1:11:22   10:37     4:37:51
995   James Arthur           M4549       85/114       59:07     2:08:28     3:20:18     1:17:35   10:37     4:37:53
996   Tracy Lesher           F4044        41/80     1:01:54     2:09:26     3:18:56     1:18:59   10:37     4:37:54
997   Heidi Dorrell          F3034       58/109       56:50     2:00:17     3:20:46     1:17:23   10:37     4:38:08
998   Emilie Reha            F2529       69/110     1:06:08     2:15:09     3:26:36     1:11:34   10:37     4:38:09
999   Allissa Zimmerman      F2024        46/64     1:04:33     2:16:59     3:30:46     1:07:28   10:38     4:38:13
1000  Adam Campbell          M2024        51/62       59:54     2:05:18     3:19:33     1:18:45   10:38     4:38:18
1001  Chris Mueller          M3539      112/136       59:52     2:06:25     3:22:48     1:15:31   10:38     4:38:18
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1002  Amber Lewis            F3034       59/109     1:02:27     2:12:38     3:28:41     1:10:01   10:39     4:38:42
1003  Douglas Maharry        M4044      123/148     1:02:52     2:11:34     3:24:39     1:14:06   10:39     4:38:44
1004  Chelsey Soder          F2529       70/110     1:01:51     2:11:26     3:24:31     1:14:18   10:39     4:38:48
1005  Teresa Negen           F3034       60/109       58:36     2:07:30     3:26:57     1:12:00   10:39     4:38:56
1006  Steff Haataja          F3539        49/89       59:27     2:09:07     3:25:55     1:13:25   10:40     4:39:20
1007  James Bucher           M3034      103/134     1:02:28     2:11:19     3:20:17     1:19:10   10:40     4:39:27
1008  Tim Whitlock           M4549       86/114     1:02:23     2:12:03     3:26:21     1:13:23   10:41     4:39:43
1009  Myles Davis            M14UN          2/2       59:20     2:06:36     3:27:22     1:12:25   10:41     4:39:46
1010  Rene Tedrow            F3539        50/89     1:04:37     2:18:17     3:32:44     1:07:11   10:41     4:39:54
1011  David Wherry           M3034      104/134     1:01:36     2:11:12     3:24:08     1:15:47   10:41     4:39:55
1012  Angela McLean          F4549        24/62     1:06:46     2:20:10     3:31:47     1:08:10   10:42     4:39:56
1013  Brittany Jungck        F2529       71/110       58:19     2:07:13     3:22:59     1:17:06   10:42     4:40:05
1014  Danielle Lawrence      F2529       72/110     1:02:37     2:14:31     3:26:50     1:13:16   10:42     4:40:06
1015  Brenda Bonnett         F3034       61/109     1:04:55     2:18:24     3:31:48     1:08:27   10:42     4:40:15
1016  Scott Johnson          M5054       74/104     1:01:30     2:10:14     3:24:52     1:15:30   10:43     4:40:21
1017  Shelly Hanson          F3539        51/89     1:03:38     2:13:50     3:25:48     1:14:35   10:43     4:40:23
1018  Heidi Anhalt           F3034       62/109     1:04:56     2:19:20     3:32:41     1:07:45   10:43     4:40:25
1019  Daniel Reed            M5054       75/104     1:01:07     2:07:48     3:24:39     1:15:48   10:43     4:40:27
1019  Amy Birdsong           F2529       73/110     1:04:31     2:18:39     3:32:48     1:07:43   10:43     4:40:31
1021  James McConkey         M2529       91/113     1:04:59     2:19:43     3:32:50     1:07:43   10:43     4:40:33
1022  Kasey Wells            F2529       74/110       54:13     2:06:06     3:25:27     1:15:14   10:43     4:40:40
1023  Jay Marshall           M5054       76/104       58:30     2:03:38     3:16:51     1:23:55   10:43     4:40:46
1024  Joan Gordon            F4549        25/62     1:03:52     2:14:47     3:29:24     1:11:33   10:44     4:40:57
1025  Jon Bauer              M3034      105/134       58:48     2:04:17     3:16:56     1:24:10   10:44     4:41:05
1026  Kevin Peters           M3034      106/134     1:05:06     2:16:34     3:29:06     1:12:01   10:44     4:41:07
1027  Michael Gunn           M5054       77/104       57:21     2:04:07     3:19:30     1:21:51   10:45     4:41:20
1028  Jennifer York          F3034       63/109     1:01:11     2:11:06     3:20:52     1:20:35   10:45     4:41:26
1029  Amy Wilkinson          F4044        42/80     1:04:06     2:14:06     3:29:34     1:11:55   10:45     4:41:29
1030  Karrie Garriott        F3539        52/89     1:00:47     2:12:01     3:31:42     1:10:03   10:46     4:41:45
1031  Stephanie Robison      F2529       75/110       53:16     1:57:06     3:14:19     1:27:32   10:46     4:41:50
1032  Dave Jones             M5559        26/39     1:04:43     2:12:58     3:30:57     1:11:10   10:47     4:42:06
1033  Michael Riggs          M3034      107/134     1:00:33     2:09:21     3:24:45     1:17:34   10:47     4:42:18
1034  Todd Billings          M4044      124/148     1:02:09     2:10:32     3:25:46     1:16:45   10:47     4:42:31
1035  Jennifer Thurston      F2529       76/110       58:33     2:11:34     3:27:45     1:14:53   10:48     4:42:38
1036  Emily Hill             F3034       64/109     1:05:05     2:18:33     3:34:10     1:08:34   10:48     4:42:43
1037  Rylie Van Marel        F1519         4/19     1:09:13     2:24:24     3:34:49     1:08:06   10:48     4:42:54
1038  Nick Bogue             M3539      113/136     1:01:20     2:09:30     3:23:36     1:19:20   10:48     4:42:56
1039  Josh Bennett           M2024        52/62       53:45     1:52:29     3:24:47     1:18:12   10:48     4:42:58
1040  Timothy Balzer         M3034      108/134     1:01:45     2:11:03     3:23:07     1:20:13   10:49     4:43:20
1041  Lawrence Vanderschaaf  M2529       92/113     1:01:45     2:11:10     3:25:04     1:18:16   10:49     4:43:20
1042  David Eastburn         M5559        27/39     1:08:03     2:21:17     3:35:09     1:08:18   10:50     4:43:26
1043  Andy Fogle             M3034      109/134       57:02     2:00:23     3:19:16     1:24:21   10:50     4:43:36
1044  Jo May                 F6064         4/10     1:04:22     2:17:50     3:32:33     1:11:17   10:50     4:43:50
1045  Diane Campbell         F3539        53/89     1:04:55     2:19:38     3:32:42     1:11:09   10:50     4:43:50
1046  Teri Plants            F4549        26/62       59:23     2:09:51     3:28:54     1:15:03   10:51     4:43:57
1047  Bryanne Schulz         F3034       65/109     1:04:14     2:17:08     3:31:27     1:12:34   10:51     4:44:00
1048  Mark Overton           M4549       87/114     1:04:24     2:10:54     3:30:09     1:13:56   10:51     4:44:05
1049  Jenifer Strohbeck      F3539        54/89     1:03:52     2:17:50     3:33:49     1:10:23   10:51     4:44:12
1050  Siva Natarajan         M3539      114/136     1:12:17     2:29:25     3:40:26     1:03:48   10:51     4:44:13
1051  Erin Rossmanith        F3034       66/109     1:04:34     2:17:07     3:31:12     1:13:03   10:51     4:44:14
1052  Earl Windahl           M5054       78/104     1:03:29     2:15:31     3:31:03     1:13:15   10:52     4:44:17
1053  Chree Bernal           F3034       67/109     1:07:24     2:21:34     3:34:36     1:09:43   10:52     4:44:18
1054  Lindsey Griffith       F3034       68/109     1:07:25     2:21:34     3:34:36     1:09:44   10:52     4:44:19
1055  Matthew Zeiszler       M3539      115/136       59:15     2:05:36     3:20:37     1:24:08   10:53     4:44:44
1056  Star Rupe              F3034       69/109     1:06:00     2:15:02     3:32:00     1:12:51   10:53     4:44:50
1057  Caroline Dong          F2024        47/64     1:06:18     2:19:10     3:35:52     1:09:00   10:53     4:44:52
1058  Megan Sampson          F3034       70/109     1:01:11     2:11:07     3:30:32     1:14:31   10:53     4:45:02
1059  Deb Ditolla            F4044        43/80     1:05:33     2:19:52     3:33:54     1:11:11   10:53     4:45:05
1060  Ryan Reichenbacker     M4044      125/148     1:01:33     2:08:32     3:24:52     1:20:38   10:54     4:45:29
1061  Jeff Staton            M4549       88/114       59:22     2:07:03     3:30:03     1:15:29   10:54     4:45:31
1062  Adam Jerdee            M3539      116/136     1:08:02     2:22:03     3:35:53     1:09:41   10:54     4:45:33
1063  Josie Brockman         F4549        27/62     1:02:09     2:14:51     3:32:22     1:13:14   10:55     4:45:36
1064  Kelly Richards         F4044        44/80     1:07:52     2:22:11     3:36:59     1:08:42   10:55     4:45:40
1065  Molly Kottmeyer        F3539        55/89     1:05:17     2:18:51     3:35:07     1:10:40   10:55     4:45:47
1066  Susan Duoblys          F5559         3/19     1:03:52     2:16:18     3:35:07     1:10:49   10:55     4:45:56
1067  Trevor Burns           M3034      110/134       58:11     2:01:54     3:19:55     1:26:03   10:55     4:45:58
1068  Richard Ogden Jr       M4549       89/114     1:04:20     2:15:24     3:32:33     1:13:38   10:56     4:46:10
1069  Jamie Bachman          F4044        45/80     1:01:16     2:13:29     3:29:45     1:16:31   10:56     4:46:16
1070  Kelsey Hake            F2024        48/64     1:04:28     2:13:40     3:26:52     1:19:29   10:56     4:46:20
1071  Api Sulistyo           M4549       90/114     1:04:58     2:18:24     3:35:18     1:11:07   10:56     4:46:25
1072  Troy Mason             M4549       91/114     1:08:19     2:20:40     3:35:39     1:10:54   10:57     4:46:32
1073  Rena Cheers            F4044        46/80     1:04:57     2:17:21     3:33:05     1:13:29   10:57     4:46:34
1074  Zasha Humbert          F3539        56/89     1:08:19     2:20:41     3:35:40     1:10:55   10:57     4:46:34
1075  Katie Buskohl          F2529       77/110     1:06:36     2:19:35     3:32:37     1:14:08   10:57     4:46:45
1076  Brook Lenze            F2529       78/110       58:50     2:04:40     3:40:15     1:07:04   10:58     4:47:18
1077  Matt Krause            M3539      117/136     1:03:40     2:14:22     3:32:45     1:14:35   10:58     4:47:19
1078  Jonathan Montpas       M3539      118/136     1:02:30     2:11:21     3:26:03     1:21:24   10:59     4:47:26
1079  Vern Patterson         M5054       79/104     1:05:24     2:18:27     3:33:48     1:13:46   10:59     4:47:33
1080  Aaron Morrow           M3034      111/134     1:09:13     2:21:21     3:33:01     1:14:47   11:00     4:47:47
1081  Erica Jenewein         F2529       79/110     1:09:26     2:23:44     3:38:06     1:09:57   11:00     4:48:02
1082  Brad Jenewein          M5559        28/39     1:09:26     2:23:44     3:38:06     1:09:58   11:00     4:48:03
1083  Paul Penman            M3034      112/134       58:32     2:03:49     3:20:43     1:27:26   11:00     4:48:09
1084  Jim Windlinger         M4549       92/114     1:06:17     2:18:38     3:33:39     1:14:33   11:00     4:48:11
1085  John Ridgeway          M3034      113/134     1:13:30     2:21:07     3:33:40     1:14:41   11:01     4:48:20
1086  Carl Bliss             M3539      119/136     1:03:47     2:14:26     3:29:34     1:18:58   11:01     4:48:32
1087  Rohit Talwani          M3539      120/136       59:13     2:10:08     3:34:22     1:14:25   11:02     4:48:46
1088  Willie Brazzle Jr      M4044      126/148       59:48     2:12:51     3:31:59     1:16:51   11:02     4:48:50
1089  Justin Law             M3539      121/136       53:56     2:00:23     3:19:05     1:29:57   11:02     4:49:01
1090  Emily Cormaney         F3539        57/89     1:03:11     2:15:04     3:31:08     1:17:55   11:02     4:49:03
1091  Mike MacGregor         M4044      127/148     1:02:30     2:11:38     3:28:31     1:20:34   11:02     4:49:04
1092  Lori Mueth             F2024        49/64     1:04:44     2:18:44     3:37:21     1:11:47   11:03     4:49:07
1093  Jessica Cole           F2024        50/64     1:04:44     2:18:44     3:37:21     1:11:47   11:03     4:49:07
1094  Larry Bornhofen        M5054       80/104     1:00:57     2:07:21     3:17:19     1:31:51   11:03     4:49:09
1095  Jennifer Margrett      F4044        47/80     1:03:05     2:14:37     3:31:52     1:17:21   11:03     4:49:13
1096  Jeremy Schweitzer      M2529       93/113       47:35     1:47:35     2:59:47     1:49:31   11:03     4:49:18
1097  Kristina Dawson        F3539        58/89     1:07:51     2:22:08     3:36:59     1:12:22   11:03     4:49:21
1098  Connie Weaver          F3539        59/89     1:09:32     2:23:32     3:39:11     1:10:17   11:03     4:49:27
1099  Bob Levinstein         M4549       93/114     1:09:33     2:23:33     3:39:11     1:10:17   11:03     4:49:28
1100  Anthony Nelson         M2529       94/113     1:03:19     2:13:49     3:30:29     1:19:18   11:04     4:49:46
1101  Autumn Hoadley         F2529       80/110     1:04:57     2:17:23     3:33:24     1:16:30   11:04     4:49:53
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1102  Diane Manser           F4549        28/62     1:05:16     2:19:40     3:34:00     1:16:07   11:05     4:50:06
1103  Katie Sorrell          F3034       71/109     1:02:59     2:16:02     3:36:30     1:13:38   11:05     4:50:07
1104  Richard Swedberg       M3034      114/134     1:03:13     2:15:29     3:33:42     1:16:27   11:05     4:50:08
1105  Michael Christensen    M3034      115/134       58:44     2:04:31     3:20:51     1:29:18   11:05     4:50:08
1106  Colt Fairchild         M2024        53/62       56:49     2:03:12     3:23:31     1:26:51   11:05     4:50:21
1107  Heather Nelson         F4044        48/80     1:02:45     2:13:18     3:31:59     1:18:24   11:05     4:50:22
1108  Melissa Baker          F3034       72/109     1:04:37     2:19:00     3:35:36     1:15:00   11:06     4:50:36
1109  Liesel Schroder        F2024        51/64     1:04:28     2:17:20     3:33:38     1:17:06   11:06     4:50:44
1110  Amy Tomich             F2529       81/110       58:04     2:06:13     3:30:20     1:20:28   11:06     4:50:48
1111  Thomas Pedersen        M2529       95/113     1:03:56     2:16:31     3:33:35     1:17:20   11:07     4:50:54
1112  Kristen Jones          F2529       82/110     1:04:45     2:19:24     3:37:06     1:14:01   11:07     4:51:07
1113  Rik Zortman            M3539      122/136       59:23     2:07:20     3:31:19     1:20:00   11:08     4:51:18
1114  Tricia Henderson       F3034       73/109       59:20     2:11:09     3:31:38     1:20:11   11:09     4:51:48
1115  Patty Pottorff         F6064         5/10     1:09:44     2:25:19     3:43:43     1:08:23   11:09     4:52:06
1116  Michelle Brock         F2529       83/110     1:01:05     2:10:24     3:30:22     1:21:48   11:10     4:52:10
1117  Christy Pierce         F3034       74/109     1:09:52     2:26:48     3:43:23     1:08:53   11:10     4:52:15
1118  Korrie Hoskins         F3034       75/109     1:05:06     2:20:34     3:38:27     1:13:58   11:10     4:52:24
1119  Jordan Rhodes          F1519         5/19     1:05:07     2:20:34     3:38:27     1:13:57   11:10     4:52:24
1120  Julie Klein            F4549        29/62       59:22     2:09:51     3:28:55     1:23:37   11:10     4:52:31
1121  Wesley Almond          M2024        54/62       52:06     1:50:59     3:33:22     1:19:12   11:10     4:52:34
1122  Angela Haverly         F2529       84/110       59:25     2:07:09     3:27:34     1:25:31   11:12     4:53:05
1123  Mike Perkins           M6064        18/24     1:05:28     2:18:29     3:37:24     1:15:43   11:12     4:53:07
1124  Bobbi Kleinschmidt     F3539        60/89     1:05:30     2:20:10     3:40:29     1:12:46   11:12     4:53:14
1125  Rob Hansen             M3539      123/136       52:36     1:51:29     2:55:26     1:57:50   11:12     4:53:16
1126  Suzanne Wilson         F2529       85/110       58:09     2:04:57     3:27:09     1:26:09   11:12     4:53:17
1127  Emmanuel Enujioke, Ph. M6064        19/24     1:05:39     2:18:10     3:38:40     1:14:56   11:13     4:53:35
1128  Johana Reed            F5054        16/32     1:05:30     2:19:11     3:38:54     1:14:43   11:13     4:53:37
1129  Erin London            F4044        49/80     1:10:08     2:22:33     3:38:15     1:15:31   11:13     4:53:46
1130  Matthew Newman         M2529       96/113     1:05:16     2:18:25     3:37:55     1:15:54   11:13     4:53:49
1131  Jennifer Boom          F2529       86/110     1:05:16     2:18:25     3:37:55     1:15:55   11:13     4:53:49
1132  Art Hostert            M6064        20/24     1:05:04     2:22:32     3:41:21     1:12:35   11:14     4:53:55
1133  Scott Miller           M2529       97/113       58:52     2:04:08     3:35:50     1:18:19   11:14     4:54:09
1134  Jocelyn Seda           F2529       87/110     1:02:12     2:11:13     3:33:20     1:20:50   11:14     4:54:09
1135  Andrew Schuchhardt     M2024        55/62       59:05     2:10:37     3:31:46     1:22:40   11:15     4:54:25
1136  Diane Bolton           F5054        17/32     1:12:45     2:32:32     3:48:47     1:05:38   11:15     4:54:25
1137  Krista Fisher          F3034       76/109     1:10:57     2:26:59     3:41:45     1:12:53   11:15     4:54:37
1138  Brian Engelhart        M3034      116/134     1:10:57     2:26:59     3:41:45     1:12:53   11:15     4:54:37
1139  Deb Klatt              F3539        61/89     1:06:18     2:20:25     3:39:24     1:15:27   11:16     4:54:51
1140  Kristina Funseth       F3034       77/109     1:06:05     2:21:04     3:40:05     1:14:51   11:16     4:54:55
1141  Jeff Mordos            M5054       81/104     1:09:48     2:30:27     3:47:21     1:07:52   11:17     4:55:13
1142  Derek Trobaugh         M3034      117/134     1:05:09     2:15:33     3:36:52     1:19:05   11:18     4:55:57
1143  Sherri Huff            F4549        30/62     1:08:20     2:23:57     3:44:04     1:12:17   11:19     4:56:21
1144  Charles Hoover, Jr.    M4549       94/114     1:10:26     2:25:27     3:40:57     1:15:28   11:19     4:56:24
1145  Ahmad Azeez            M3539      124/136     1:10:26     2:25:28     3:40:57     1:15:28   11:19     4:56:25
1146  David Darr             M4549       95/114     1:07:43     2:20:45     3:39:41     1:16:54   11:20     4:56:34
1147  Breanna Severin        F1519         6/19     1:11:18     2:28:25     3:45:54     1:10:48   11:20     4:56:41
1148  Kim Abbey              F5559         4/19     1:11:17     2:28:23     3:45:53     1:10:50   11:20     4:56:43
1149  Abby Varn              F1519         7/19     1:04:48     2:17:26     3:40:51     1:15:56   11:20     4:56:46
1150  Tiffany Westrom        F1519         8/19     1:04:48     2:17:26     3:40:51     1:15:56   11:20     4:56:46
1151  Kathryn Bell           F1519         9/19     1:04:47     2:17:29     3:40:52     1:15:56   11:20     4:56:48
1152  Kurtis Wolgast         M2529       98/113       58:47     2:05:45     3:29:18     1:27:37   11:20     4:56:54
1153  Forey Jacobson         M6064        21/24                                                   11:20     4:56:56
1154  Philip Haines          M5054       82/104     1:10:51     2:28:45     3:43:31     1:13:26   11:20     4:56:57
1155  Margaret Shaw          F5559         5/19     1:08:33     2:22:11     3:41:23     1:15:42   11:21     4:57:04
1156  Stacey Nelson          M4044      128/148     1:14:04     2:30:07     3:44:58     1:12:06   11:21     4:57:04
1157  Anastasia Hurn         F4044        50/80     1:09:19     2:29:23     3:45:00     1:12:16   11:21     4:57:15
1158  Miki Miller            F3539        62/89     1:09:19     2:29:23     3:44:59     1:12:17   11:21     4:57:15
1159  Shane Lewis            M2024        56/62       57:13     2:04:12     3:29:17     1:28:19   11:22     4:57:35
1160  Jim Lewis              M5054       83/104       57:13     2:04:11     3:29:17     1:28:19   11:22     4:57:35
1161  Matthew Gauley         M2529       99/113       53:21     1:56:48     3:25:30     1:32:16   11:22     4:57:46
1162  Javier Sanchez         M1519        13/15     1:08:07     2:24:25     3:43:59     1:13:54   11:23     4:57:52
1163  Vi Nguyen              F1519        10/19     1:08:08     2:24:26     3:44:00     1:13:54   11:23     4:57:53
1164  Ray Brown              M5054       84/104     1:11:33     2:28:29     3:46:13     1:11:45   11:23     4:57:58
1165  Ssang Gebelein         F5054        18/32     1:11:33     2:28:29     3:46:13     1:11:45   11:23     4:57:58
1166  Chris Jacobson         M2024        57/62     1:00:26     2:06:07     3:25:36     1:32:25   11:23     4:58:01
1167  Malorie Seemann        F2024        52/64     1:00:27     2:06:07     3:25:38     1:32:24   11:23     4:58:02
1168  Zdzislaw Jandura       M4044      129/148     1:11:19     2:28:24     3:46:23     1:11:48   11:23     4:58:10
1169  Hillary Courtney       F2024        53/64     1:02:17     2:12:10     3:36:50     1:21:21   11:23     4:58:11
1170  Clayton Forester       M3539      125/136     1:09:48     2:14:00     3:38:38     1:19:44   11:24     4:58:22
1171  Karen Aken             F3034       78/109     1:02:37     2:18:32     3:40:59     1:17:28   11:24     4:58:27
1172  Angel Dewaard          F4549        31/62     1:05:24     2:20:00     3:39:31     1:19:02   11:24     4:58:33
1173  Doug Dewaard           M4549       96/114     1:05:24     2:20:14     3:39:31     1:19:02   11:24     4:58:33
1174  Gregory Boshell        M5054       85/104     1:01:54     2:14:23     3:37:45     1:20:51   11:24     4:58:36
1175  Christopher Anderson   M3034      118/134     1:06:23     2:23:10     3:39:21     1:19:21   11:25     4:58:42
1176  Rik Anderson           M5559        29/39     1:06:23     2:23:10     3:39:22     1:19:21   11:25     4:58:43
1177  Esmail Rahimian        M5054       86/104     1:01:19     2:14:20     3:37:45     1:21:00   11:25     4:58:44
1178  Mara Zuckerman         F1519        11/19     1:03:26     2:16:20     3:42:04     1:16:45   11:25     4:58:48
1179  Mickolyn Clapper       F3539        63/89       59:56     2:12:08     3:32:38     1:26:11   11:25     4:58:49
1180  Carrie Ratliff         F3539        64/89       59:56     2:12:08     3:32:39     1:26:11   11:25     4:58:49
1181  Sara Newton            F2529       88/110     1:09:01     2:27:06     3:44:40     1:14:31   11:26     4:59:10
1182  Catherine Michl        F5054        19/32     1:08:53     2:24:26     3:45:25     1:13:53   11:26     4:59:17
1183  Paul Wisnewski         M4549       97/114     1:02:29     2:15:19     3:39:38     1:19:48   11:26     4:59:26
1184  Joseph Beuter          M3539      126/136     1:04:22     2:26:34     4:07:40       51:46   11:26     4:59:26
1185  Katie Vesperas         F3034       79/109     1:01:00     2:13:30     3:40:24     1:19:12   11:27     4:59:35
1186  Brenda Cloyd           F4044        51/80     1:03:20     2:16:27     3:36:10     1:23:31   11:27     4:59:40
1187  Jessie Shipman         F3539        65/89     1:08:25     2:23:13     3:43:57     1:15:53   11:27     4:59:49
1188  Monica Auker           F4044        52/80     1:09:08     2:26:38     3:45:16     1:14:37   11:27     4:59:52
1189  Chad Johnson           M4044      130/148     1:01:33     2:11:30     3:41:06     1:18:59   11:28     5:00:05
1190  Jamie Gum              F2529       89/110     1:05:21     2:18:58     3:42:17     1:17:54   11:28     5:00:11
1191  Mary Petersen          F5559         6/19     1:05:07     2:21:45     3:43:43     1:17:05   11:29     5:00:47
1192  Harriette Lococo       F5559         7/19     1:06:55     2:22:07     3:42:48     1:18:02   11:29     5:00:50
1193  Anne Emler             F4549        32/62     1:06:55     2:22:07     3:42:46     1:18:05   11:29     5:00:51
1194  Ali Young              F2529       90/110     1:03:36     2:19:01     3:42:07     1:18:54   11:30     5:01:01
1195  Mary Prusa             F2529       91/110     1:10:04     2:29:02     3:49:01     1:12:04   11:30     5:01:04
1196  Ryan Prusa             M2024        58/62     1:10:03     2:29:01     3:49:01     1:12:04   11:30     5:01:04
1197  Ryan Buss              M2024        59/62     1:00:00     2:06:03     3:20:01     1:41:16   11:30     5:01:16
1198  Stacy Webb             F3034       80/109     1:06:36     2:24:05     3:45:32     1:15:47   11:30     5:01:18
1199  Terry Clark            M4044      131/148     1:02:31     2:09:32     3:35:23     1:26:04   11:31     5:01:27
1200  Robin Baxter           F4549        33/62     1:04:50     2:18:15     3:42:31     1:19:21   11:32     5:01:52
1201  Edward Baehrend        M5054       87/104     1:05:37     2:22:01     3:42:55     1:19:07   11:32     5:02:01
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1202  Ashley Schoenjahn      F2024        54/64       59:07     2:16:28     3:40:58     1:21:05   11:32     5:02:02
1203  Eric Wasson            M4549       98/114     1:01:54     2:10:54     3:26:58     1:35:06   11:32     5:02:03
1204  Joanne Pugh            F4549        34/62     1:08:10     2:23:07     3:46:30     1:16:04   11:33     5:02:34
1205  Ryan Stodola           M3539      127/136     1:06:43     2:20:32     3:43:49     1:18:53   11:34     5:02:41
1206  Jim Cairney            M4044      132/148     1:04:27     2:17:12     3:39:00     1:23:49   11:34     5:02:49
1207  Danielle Bloxham       F2529       92/110     1:10:30     2:29:45     3:50:23     1:13:01   11:35     5:03:24
1208  Denise Coberley        F4044        53/80     1:02:10     2:13:30     3:33:37     1:29:48   11:35     5:03:24
1209  Stacy Jorgensen        F4549        35/62     1:03:40     2:13:07     3:30:31     1:32:54   11:35     5:03:25
1210  Phyllis Eshelman       F5054        20/32     1:03:25     2:14:50     3:34:49     1:28:46   11:36     5:03:34
1211  Charles Potter         M6064        22/24     1:09:57     2:26:06     3:43:55     1:19:41   11:36     5:03:35
1212  Andy Kong              M3034      119/134     1:01:39     2:18:21     3:43:15     1:20:44   11:37     5:03:59
1213  Jon Walk               M4044      133/148     1:07:31     2:23:01     3:43:35     1:20:32   11:37     5:04:07
1214  Jason Bogart           M5054       88/104     1:05:01     2:19:16     3:45:12     1:19:12   11:38     5:04:24
1215  Dan Von Rentzell       M5054       89/104     1:05:02     2:18:51     3:45:12     1:19:13   11:38     5:04:24
1216  Matthew Van Maanen     M3539      128/136     1:04:55     2:19:23     3:41:20     1:23:11   11:38     5:04:31
1217  Tammy Newton           F4549        36/62     1:08:08     2:24:26     3:44:00     1:20:35   11:38     5:04:35
1218  Dana Kloft             F2024        55/64       56:59     2:00:57     3:25:49     1:38:52   11:38     5:04:40
1219  Steve Kenton           M4044      134/148     1:05:01     2:19:12     3:37:23     1:27:31   11:39     5:04:54
1220  Teresa Mueller         F3034       81/109     1:06:02     2:18:03     3:44:30     1:20:42   11:39     5:05:12
1221  Stefanie Harder        F5559         8/19     1:08:31     2:24:06     3:46:06     1:19:26   11:40     5:05:31
1222  Hayley Cluever         F3034       82/109     1:09:06     2:25:37     3:44:26     1:21:14   11:40     5:05:39
1223  Asha Hosmane           F2024        56/64     1:12:30     2:33:20     3:54:02     1:11:40   11:41     5:05:41
1224  Damon Jackson          M3539      129/136     1:04:43     2:19:18     3:45:40     1:20:04   11:41     5:05:44
1225  Heather Hendrix        F2529       93/110     1:09:31     2:28:05     3:50:17     1:15:43   11:41     5:06:00
1226  Jean McDermott         F4549        37/62     1:11:01     2:30:29     3:50:30     1:15:32   11:41     5:06:01
1227  Lori Rubie             F5054        21/32     1:10:25     2:29:40     3:50:19     1:15:48   11:41     5:06:07
1228  Cheryl Mendenhall      F4549        38/62     1:01:43     2:16:29     3:39:01     1:27:12   11:42     5:06:13
1229  Lori Schwartz          F5054        22/32     1:12:58     2:32:35     3:51:48     1:14:26   11:42     5:06:14
1230  Robert Murray          M6569          2/7     1:11:03     2:23:22     3:44:26     1:21:52   11:42     5:06:18
1231  Terry Brannen          M5559        30/39     1:02:38     2:14:32     3:44:21     1:22:17   11:43     5:06:37
1232  Sarah Smith            F3539        66/89     1:12:37     2:33:21     3:54:17     1:12:26   11:43     5:06:43
1233  Jeffrey Hamlin         M4549       99/114     1:06:38     2:22:17     3:44:52     1:21:56   11:43     5:06:48
1234  Cara Marie Voelliger   F2024        57/64       59:20     2:12:35     3:42:25     1:24:34   11:43     5:06:59
1235  Tracy Killion          F3034       83/109       59:42     2:07:02     3:26:30     1:40:52   11:44     5:07:22
1236  Art Dinkin             M4549      100/114     1:10:35     2:27:09     3:49:21     1:18:02   11:44     5:07:22
1237  Tom Detore             M6064        23/24     1:11:18     2:28:25     3:47:13     1:20:15   11:45     5:07:27
1238  Luann Scholbrock       F4044        54/80     1:11:19     2:37:22                           11:45     5:07:33
1239  Rosie Johnson          F3034       84/109     1:01:57     2:19:30     3:44:12     1:23:22   11:45     5:07:34
1240  Shanira Kennedy        F1519        12/19     1:11:18     2:28:32     3:49:21     1:18:26   11:45     5:07:46
1241  Melanie Heisterkamp    F2529       94/110     1:11:18     2:28:32     3:49:21     1:18:26   11:45     5:07:47
1242  Kristi Thiese          F2529       95/110     1:08:48     2:29:10     3:52:13     1:15:46   11:46     5:07:58
1243  Emily Dreher           F2529       96/110     1:09:58     2:29:33     3:50:53     1:17:09   11:46     5:08:02
1244  Andrew Hanson          M2529      100/113     1:09:41     2:29:33     3:50:53     1:17:10   11:46     5:08:02
1245  Philip Gillott         M3034      120/134     1:09:41     2:29:34     3:50:57     1:17:07   11:46     5:08:03
1246  Teresa Baumann         F3034       85/109     1:00:22     2:14:22     3:42:20     1:25:45   11:46     5:08:04
1247  Gregory Elliott        M2529      101/113     1:09:42     2:29:37     3:50:58     1:17:08   11:46     5:08:06
1248  Tiffany Schweer        F3034       86/109                 2:29:33                           11:46     5:08:12
1249  Mary Pederson          F2529       97/110     1:12:00     2:31:34     3:53:41     1:14:39   11:47     5:08:19
1250  Kelly Evans            F3034       87/109     1:11:59     2:31:34     3:53:41     1:14:39   11:47     5:08:19
1251  Pat Strong             F5559         9/19       57:11     2:06:50     3:45:17     1:23:08   11:47     5:08:25
1252  Paul Wiederholt        M5559        31/39     1:12:32     2:33:21     3:54:18     1:14:33   11:48     5:08:50
1253  Kati Nizzi             F2529       98/110     1:08:48     2:29:10     3:52:13     1:16:51   11:48     5:09:03
1254  Brian Kisling          M4044      135/148     1:03:53     2:16:32     3:43:13     1:25:53   11:48     5:09:05
1255  Amy Acheson            F3539        67/89     1:03:17     2:25:39     3:49:59     1:19:08   11:48     5:09:06
1256  Steve Vance            M5054       90/104     1:04:19     2:15:54     3:41:00     1:28:32   11:49     5:09:31
1257  Paul Carlson           M5054       91/104     1:05:02     2:20:11     3:43:38     1:26:00   11:50     5:09:37
1258  Rick Franks            M5559        32/39     1:10:00     2:27:35     3:45:33     1:24:18   11:50     5:09:51
1259  Chris Kase             M3034      121/134     1:02:24     2:12:21     3:40:59     1:28:56   11:50     5:09:54
1260  Jill Buchan            F3034       88/109     1:04:34     2:25:09     3:49:41     1:20:29   11:51     5:10:09
1261  Jenni Thompson         F3034       89/109     1:08:13     2:26:23     3:49:41     1:20:29   11:51     5:10:10
1262  Brian Zimmerman        M4044      136/148     1:04:33     2:16:59     3:30:55     1:39:24   11:51     5:10:19
1263  Michael Schieffer      M2529      102/113     1:03:52     2:15:07     3:39:43     1:30:52   11:52     5:10:34
1264  Sam Kerns              M3034      122/134     1:03:18     2:16:51     3:43:51     1:27:10   11:53     5:11:00
1265  Greta Southall         F3539        68/89     1:06:18     2:24:55     3:49:20     1:21:45   11:53     5:11:05
1266  Jennifer Seward        F4044        55/80     1:08:36     2:27:53     3:51:10     1:19:59   11:53     5:11:08
1267  Matt Seward            M4044      137/148     1:08:37     2:27:53     3:51:10     1:19:59   11:53     5:11:08
1268  Todd Carrick           M4044      138/148     1:12:35     2:33:22     3:54:16     1:16:56   11:53     5:11:12
1269  Keeghan Corcoran       F1519        13/19     1:12:29     2:33:40     3:54:36     1:16:49   11:54     5:11:25
1270  Kiara Whitney          F2024        58/64     1:12:28     2:33:40     3:54:37     1:16:49   11:54     5:11:26
1271  Chris Taylor           M4044      139/148     1:06:49     2:25:27     3:49:24     1:22:40   11:55     5:12:04
1272  Jason Van Wyk          M2529      103/113       52:03     2:01:11     3:37:09     1:35:07   11:56     5:12:16
1273  Kimberly Hunter        F3034       90/109     1:06:12     2:26:11     3:51:00     1:21:18   11:56     5:12:17
1274  Chris Wiltermood       M2529      104/113       56:02     2:10:10     3:37:08     1:35:28   11:56     5:12:36
1275  Kris Sandon            F4549        39/62     1:01:05     2:14:50     3:47:20     1:25:16   11:56     5:12:36
1276  Cammy McDermott        F3539        69/89     1:11:12     2:30:10     3:52:09     1:20:36   11:57     5:12:44
1277  Larry Kelley           M4549      101/114     1:12:46     2:33:34     3:53:37     1:19:22   11:57     5:12:58
1278  Krystal Langholz       F2529       99/110     1:02:32     2:16:55     3:39:36     1:33:29   11:57     5:13:05
1279  Shana Schroeder        F4044        56/80     1:06:14     2:19:02     3:42:19     1:30:52   11:58     5:13:10
1280  Thomas Gibson          M4044      140/148     1:13:28     2:33:47     3:56:43     1:16:41   11:58     5:13:23
1281  Adam Flack             M3034      123/134     1:06:48     2:22:18     3:46:17     1:27:10   11:58     5:13:26
1282  Renee Flack            F2529      100/110     1:06:48     2:22:19     3:46:18     1:27:10   11:58     5:13:27
1283  Amy Davison            F3539        70/89     1:12:10     2:33:54     3:56:42     1:17:59   12:01     5:14:40
1284  Monica Weis            F5054        23/32     1:09:42     2:27:45     3:52:59     1:21:51   12:01     5:14:49
1285  Don Fiday              M4549      102/114     1:11:54     2:31:28     3:56:39     1:18:15   12:02     5:14:54
1286  Melissa Denison        F4044        57/80     1:11:35     2:32:23     3:54:35     1:20:21   12:02     5:14:55
1287  Nicole Beaman          F4044        58/80       59:21     2:12:00     3:36:13     1:39:42   12:04     5:15:54
1288  Walter Schuttler       M6064        24/24     1:12:32     2:31:51     3:55:50     1:20:06   12:04     5:15:56
1289  Luke Ahrens            M2529      105/113     1:07:37     2:24:30     3:45:46     1:30:18   12:04     5:16:04
1290  Dana Erickson          F3539        71/89     1:11:12     2:30:10     3:52:09     1:24:11   12:05     5:16:19
1291  Dirk Whitebreast       M3034      124/134     1:07:32     2:23:46     3:53:27     1:23:07   12:05     5:16:33
1292  Ross Van Marel         M4549      103/114     1:09:12                 3:46:58     1:29:52   12:06     5:16:50
1293  Paula Dierenfeld       F5559        10/19     1:05:26     2:20:03     3:47:47     1:29:07   12:06     5:16:53
1294  Angie Doyle Scar       F4044        59/80     1:05:26     2:20:05     3:47:46     1:29:07   12:06     5:16:53
1295  Matthew Jordan         M4549      104/114     1:02:52     2:16:22     3:44:27     1:32:49   12:07     5:17:15
1296  Tina Newbury           F4549        40/62     1:07:43     2:28:06     3:54:20     1:22:59   12:07     5:17:18
1297  Denna Mitchell         F4549        41/62     1:07:43     2:28:06     3:54:20     1:23:00   12:07     5:17:19
1298  Pamela Michal          F4044        60/80     1:04:53     2:19:01     3:47:11     1:30:15   12:07     5:17:25
1299  Praveen Prasad         M5559        33/39     1:02:08     2:10:13     3:38:55     1:38:47   12:08     5:17:41
1300  Penny Frey             F4549        42/62     1:04:59     2:18:46     3:45:11     1:32:47   12:09     5:17:58
1301  David Fajardo          M2529      106/113     1:05:41     2:23:31     3:53:19     1:24:55   12:09     5:18:14
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1302  Molly Zalewski         F3034       91/109     1:09:35     2:30:39     3:57:13     1:21:11   12:10     5:18:24
1303  Amanda Nadig           F3034       92/109     1:09:35     2:30:40     3:57:13     1:21:12   12:10     5:18:25
1304  Sandra Barnard-Britson F2529      101/110     1:02:32     2:16:56     3:45:13     1:33:43   12:11     5:18:55
1305  Tyler Soethout         M3539      130/136     1:03:28     2:21:32     3:51:09     1:28:11   12:12     5:19:19
1306  Stacy Lang             F4549        43/62     1:13:59     2:38:20     4:01:32     1:17:48   12:12     5:19:20
1307  Kelli Hill Hunt        F4044        61/80     1:02:22     2:16:54     3:48:42     1:30:54   12:12     5:19:35
1308  Abra Pulley            F3539        72/89     1:05:33     2:27:44     3:57:51     1:22:40   12:14     5:20:30
1309  Terry Frank            F5559        11/19     1:13:49     2:41:03     4:07:13     1:13:41   12:15     5:20:53
1310  Daniel Finnegan        M2024        60/62     1:12:22     2:38:46     4:01:35     1:19:29   12:16     5:21:04
1311  Abby Dennis            F2024        59/64     1:12:22     2:38:46     4:01:35     1:19:29   12:16     5:21:04
1312  Emily Thompson         F2529      102/110     1:10:50     2:28:53     3:55:02     1:26:12   12:16     5:21:13
1313  Brian Martin           M3034      125/134     1:05:54     2:26:28     3:51:19     1:30:04   12:16     5:21:22
1314  Joe Hugen              M2529      107/113     1:04:19     2:26:44     3:59:51     1:22:17   12:18     5:22:07
1315  Daryl Hallmark         M5054       92/104     1:05:40     2:21:49     3:49:16     1:32:56   12:18     5:22:12
1316  Jon Hider              M4044      141/148     1:11:31     2:26:28     3:55:27     1:26:57   12:19     5:22:23
1317  Brian Rowe-Barth       M3034      126/134     1:11:06     2:30:22     3:57:08     1:25:21   12:19     5:22:29
1318  Henry Bittle           M5559        34/39     1:07:07     2:25:25     3:56:11     1:26:43   12:20     5:22:54
1319  Sonny Hutton           M3539      131/136     1:09:52     2:32:54     3:58:01     1:25:18   12:21     5:23:18
1320  Amanda Aukes           F2024        60/64     1:10:02     2:33:19     4:01:17     1:22:06   12:21     5:23:22
1321  Alan Aukes             M4044      142/148     1:10:03     2:33:19     4:01:17     1:22:06   12:21     5:23:23
1322  Jill Motroni           F3034       93/109     1:05:12     2:23:27     3:59:15     1:24:19   12:21     5:23:33
1323  Randy Peters           M4549      105/114     1:23:16                 3:51:23     1:32:13   12:21     5:23:35
1324  Carol Earles           F4044        62/80     1:07:00     2:34:43     4:15:29     1:08:40   12:23     5:24:08
1325  Valarie Leonard        F3034       94/109     1:11:57     2:31:25     3:53:54     1:30:42   12:24     5:24:36
1326  Pat Neff               F6569          1/2     1:11:09     2:34:56     4:02:51     1:21:50   12:24     5:24:40
1327  Fred Neff              M7074          2/4     1:11:06     2:32:40     4:02:20     1:22:21   12:24     5:24:41
1328  Bryan Schmidt          M5054       93/104     1:05:00     2:22:33     3:56:22     1:28:25   12:24     5:24:46
1329  Laurel Darren          F3539        73/89     1:13:47     2:39:53     4:06:53     1:18:32   12:26     5:25:24
1330  Samah Idris            F1519        14/19     1:08:08     2:24:25     3:58:39     1:26:47   12:26     5:25:25
1331  Erinn Sommars          F3539        74/89     1:06:08     2:21:26     3:55:31     1:29:57   12:26     5:25:27
1332  Jen Morgan             F4044        63/80     1:14:01     2:38:28     4:06:46     1:19:02   12:27     5:25:47
1333  Vickie Richter         F6064         6/10     1:07:06     2:32:06     3:57:20     1:28:46   12:27     5:26:06
1334  Laura Liggett          F4549        44/62     1:04:48     2:24:43     4:04:31     1:21:47   12:28     5:26:18
1335  Deborah Madanayake     F4549        45/62     1:10:12     2:31:36     4:01:31     1:24:49   12:28     5:26:19
1336  Franci Phelan          F4549        46/62     1:23:13                 3:51:05     1:35:15   12:28     5:26:19
1337  Kerri Haskins          F4044        64/80     1:09:26     2:30:07     4:02:37     1:23:47   12:28     5:26:23
1338  Carmen Shannon         F4549        47/62     1:05:20     2:26:15     3:59:36     1:27:10   12:29     5:26:45
1339  Melissa Chrystal       F3034       95/109     1:11:14     2:29:31     4:00:22     1:26:40   12:29     5:27:02
1340  Kelly Meyer            F3539        75/89     1:10:59     2:30:31     3:59:39     1:27:37   12:30     5:27:16
1341  Joanne Sodano          F4549        48/62     1:11:08     2:35:35     4:05:45     1:22:23   12:32     5:28:07
1342  Marti Meier            F2024        61/64     1:15:27     2:40:33     4:07:52     1:20:37   12:33     5:28:29
1343  Julie Kordick          F5054        24/32     1:09:57     2:31:22     3:58:29     1:30:22   12:34     5:28:50
1344  Linda Lehman           F5054        25/32     1:04:56     2:19:49     3:58:48     1:30:07   12:34     5:28:55
1345  Eric Pluff             M3034      127/134     1:09:05     2:42:32     4:07:39     1:21:16   12:34     5:28:55
1346  Shenna Storr           F3034       96/109     1:09:05     2:42:32     4:07:39     1:21:16   12:34     5:28:55
1347  Julie Sluyter          F3539        76/89     1:11:30     2:31:47     4:07:28     1:21:48   12:35     5:29:16
1348  Abby Langlitz          F3034       97/109     1:11:30     2:31:47     4:07:28     1:21:48   12:35     5:29:16
1349  Hieu Nguyen            M3034      128/134     1:08:07     2:24:25     3:58:39     1:31:12   12:36     5:29:50
1350  James Harmon           M5054       94/104     1:16:18     2:42:02     4:07:11     1:22:55   12:36     5:30:06
1351  Sarah Fly              F3034       98/109     1:09:57     2:27:45     3:52:34     1:38:07   12:38     5:30:41
1352  Derek Retherford       M2529      108/113     1:01:50     2:17:57     3:59:54     1:31:06   12:38     5:30:59
1353  Jackie Weber           F3034       99/109     1:10:20     2:28:08     3:57:38     1:33:25   12:39     5:31:03
1354  Wayne Kennard          M5054       95/104     1:10:06     2:29:43     3:51:07     1:40:03   12:39     5:31:09
1355  Tara McFarling         F3539        77/89     1:13:58     2:38:23     4:06:55     1:24:33   12:40     5:31:28
1356  Justis Head            M1519        14/15     1:14:15     2:39:55     4:14:34     1:17:40   12:41     5:32:13
1357  Jori Jones             F1519        15/19     1:12:29     2:33:44     4:04:29     1:27:56   12:42     5:32:25
1358  Bill Rice              M4044      143/148     1:12:26     2:33:41     4:04:29     1:27:58   12:42     5:32:26
1359  William Malcom         M4044      144/148     1:10:48     2:31:42     4:02:11     1:30:36   12:43     5:32:47
1360  Robert Bartman         M6569          3/7     1:06:57     2:28:28     4:02:30     1:30:28   12:43     5:32:57
1361  Jessica Craun          F2529      103/110     1:07:04     2:34:37     4:06:59     1:25:59   12:43     5:32:58
1362  Carolyn Price          F6064         7/10     1:14:08     2:41:43     4:12:18     1:21:31   12:45     5:33:48
1363  Mike Nordness          M5054       96/104     1:19:42     2:47:07     4:16:50     1:17:21   12:46     5:34:10
1364  Joan Filipowski        F5559        12/19     1:12:24     2:34:45     4:06:04     1:28:13   12:46     5:34:16
1365  Dana Bailey            F4549        49/62     1:12:03     2:35:39     4:06:54     1:27:26   12:46     5:34:19
1366  Brian Melendez         M4549      106/114     1:10:27     2:27:20     3:55:11     1:39:16   12:46     5:34:26
1367  Tim Caver              M5054       97/104     1:03:17     2:29:50     4:10:01     1:24:32   12:47     5:34:32
1368  Deb Fritz              F5054        26/32     1:00:59     2:14:49     3:56:08     1:38:26   12:47     5:34:34
1369  Teresa Beuter          F4044        65/80     1:04:28     2:26:36     4:10:40     1:24:04   12:47     5:34:44
1370  Jessica Brelje         F3539        78/89     1:15:47     2:41:57     4:12:13     1:22:37   12:47     5:34:50
1371  James Davis            M5054       98/104     1:08:12     2:29:59     4:04:56     1:31:38   12:51     5:36:33
1372  Megan Warneke          F2024        62/64     1:09:01     2:31:46     4:12:59     1:23:42   12:51     5:36:40
1373  Myra Anderson          F2529      104/110     1:09:01     2:31:46     4:12:59     1:23:42   12:51     5:36:40
1374  Ryan Legg              M3034      129/134     1:12:04     2:34:42     4:09:48     1:27:28   12:53     5:37:15
1375  Don Black              M4549      107/114     1:03:07     2:20:49     3:57:10     1:40:30   12:54     5:37:40
1376  Jessie Koziolek        F3539        79/89     1:09:38     2:27:43     3:50:09     1:48:01   12:55     5:38:09
1377  Norman Johnson         M6569          4/7     1:19:30     2:48:54     4:17:50     1:20:32   12:55     5:38:21
1378  Michelle Dowd          F4549        50/62     1:12:36     2:36:33     4:11:37     1:28:34   13:00     5:40:10
1379  Catherine Anderson     F4549        51/62     1:12:37     2:36:31     4:11:37     1:28:34   13:00     5:40:11
1380  Sherri Ernst           F4549        52/62     1:12:34     2:39:41     4:11:36     1:28:45   13:00     5:40:21
1381  Jim Nixson             M5054       99/104     1:08:52     2:31:18     4:06:47     1:34:53   13:03     5:41:39
1382  Nicholas Buchholz      M3034      130/134     1:18:29     2:44:13     4:11:47     1:30:16   13:04     5:42:02
1383  Felicia Hoover         F2024        63/64     1:06:39     2:19:11     4:06:00     1:36:40   13:05     5:42:39
1384  Brandon Spencer        M2024        61/62     1:06:39     2:19:11     4:06:11     1:36:29   13:05     5:42:40
1385  Tricia Hill            F3034      100/109     1:12:40     2:36:30     4:15:39     1:27:08   13:05     5:42:46
1386  Alyson Fleming         F3034      101/109     1:13:54     2:39:55     4:16:34     1:26:23   13:06     5:42:57
1387  Jerry Cox              M6569          5/7     1:11:18     2:29:45     4:05:39     1:37:29   13:06     5:43:07
1388  Adam Western           M3034      131/134     1:14:53     2:35:31     4:15:00     1:28:33   13:07     5:43:32
1389  Brian Cain             M2529      109/113     1:10:51     2:32:28     4:13:58     1:30:04   13:08     5:44:02
1390  Meredith Cain          F2529      105/110     1:10:51     2:32:28     4:13:58     1:30:05   13:08     5:44:02
1391  Mark Hacker            M5559        35/39     1:15:15     2:47:17     4:18:50     1:25:24   13:09     5:44:14
1392  Benjamin Engler        M2529      110/113     1:02:19     2:11:17     4:02:08     1:42:14   13:09     5:44:21
1393  Kerri Howard           F2529      106/110     1:11:40     2:32:26     4:07:34     1:36:54   13:09     5:44:28
1394  Faedra Swedberg        F3539        80/89     1:21:57     2:50:30     4:18:51     1:26:31   13:11     5:45:22
1395  Nana Osei-Kofi         F4044        66/80     1:17:00     2:42:50     4:15:54     1:29:36   13:12     5:45:29
1396  Jennifer Klute         F4044        67/80     1:10:29     2:35:36     4:12:27     1:33:29   13:13     5:45:56
1397  Janet Shulenberger     F4044        68/80     1:19:35     2:47:54     4:19:13     1:27:07   13:14     5:46:20
1398  Drew Raleigh           M3539      132/136     1:08:01     2:26:05     4:06:00     1:41:09   13:15     5:47:08
1399  Joshua Meyer           M1519        15/15     1:08:02     2:26:05     4:05:59     1:41:10   13:15     5:47:08
1400  Nora Flaherty          F5559        13/19     1:13:20     2:40:42     4:15:30     1:32:06   13:17     5:47:36
1401  Maricar Korff          F3539        81/89     1:25:27     2:56:32     4:26:19     1:21:26   13:17     5:47:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1402  Larry Lappe            M4549      108/114     1:20:46     2:51:24     4:23:02     1:27:27   13:23     5:50:29
1403  Bill Lawless           M6569          6/7     1:02:43     2:22:20     4:16:09     1:34:56   13:24     5:51:05
1404  Timothy Gedler         M4549      109/114     1:20:33     2:46:34     4:20:56     1:30:26   13:25     5:51:21
1405  Kathy Gedler           F4549        53/62     1:19:52     2:46:34     4:21:09     1:30:13   13:25     5:51:22
1406  Amy Hunold-Van Gundy   F4044        69/80     1:18:51     2:48:57     4:24:13     1:27:14   13:25     5:51:26
1407  Brian Kendall          M4549      110/114     1:13:48     2:39:57     4:16:40     1:35:06   13:26     5:51:45
1408  Tim Anderson           M3034      132/134     1:07:36     2:26:36     4:12:37     1:39:24   13:27     5:52:00
1409  Anne Noonan            F5054        27/32     1:17:37     2:45:47     4:18:48     1:33:17   13:27     5:52:04
1410  Breta Westlund         F7074          1/2     1:24:22     2:57:24     4:29:03     1:23:20   13:27     5:52:22
1411  Philip Holt            M5559        36/39     1:12:37     2:46:11     4:19:11     1:33:18   13:28     5:52:28
1412  Eleanor Davenport      F1519        16/19     1:17:36     2:48:17     4:22:52     1:29:59   13:29     5:52:51
1413  Cindi Douglass         F4044        70/80     1:17:36     2:48:15     4:22:52     1:29:59   13:29     5:52:51
1414  Debra Johnson          F5054        28/32     1:21:28     2:54:13     4:28:41     1:24:48   13:30     5:53:28
1415  Tim Ruggles            M5559        37/39     1:12:09     2:39:08     4:20:41     1:33:38   13:32     5:54:19
1416  Becky Veach            F4044        71/80     1:13:14     2:40:13     4:17:06     1:37:16   13:32     5:54:21
1417  Jill Farris            F4549        54/62     1:13:37     2:40:07     4:25:42     1:29:09   13:33     5:54:51
1418  Daniel Mattox          M2529      111/113     1:06:49     2:30:31     4:16:42     1:38:50   13:35     5:55:32
1419  Chris Champion         M4044      145/148     1:20:44     2:49:17     4:23:58     1:31:43   13:35     5:55:41
1420  Veronica Cordova       F1519        17/19     1:19:35     2:53:45     4:31:13     1:25:49   13:38     5:57:01
1421  Rubith Cordova         F1519        18/19     1:19:35     2:53:45     4:31:13     1:25:49   13:38     5:57:01
1422  Emily Burroughs        F3539        82/89     1:19:35     2:53:45     4:31:13     1:25:49   13:38     5:57:02
1423  Deborah Konkel         F5559        14/19     1:23:37     2:58:15     4:34:06     1:23:12   13:39     5:57:17
1424  Steve Schaffer         M5054      100/104     1:01:56     2:11:42     4:00:46     1:56:43   13:39     5:57:28
1425  Mary McDonald          F5559        15/19     1:14:32     2:46:25     4:24:11     1:33:58   13:41     5:58:09
1426  Robynn McGann          F4044        72/80     1:21:13     2:49:40     4:28:47     1:30:08   13:42     5:58:55
1427  Becky Slawik           F5559        16/19     1:21:13     2:49:40     4:28:46     1:30:09   13:42     5:58:55
1428  Eric Dodd              M3539      133/136     1:12:47     2:40:45     4:21:25     1:38:19   13:44     5:59:44
1429  Theodore Stroope       M3034      133/134     1:14:12     2:36:23     4:08:05     1:52:04   13:45     6:00:09
1430  Jessica Lambert        F2529      107/110     1:14:33     2:42:14     4:27:26     1:33:11   13:46     6:00:36
1431  Sherri Hotzler         F4044        73/80     1:12:12     2:40:29     4:22:47     1:39:12   13:49     6:01:59
1432  Carol Goslin           F6569          2/2     1:27:04     3:00:00     4:35:25     1:27:58   13:53     6:03:22
1433  Scott Barker           M4549      111/114     1:22:45     2:51:15     4:25:47     1:38:30   13:55     6:04:16
1434  Kathy Elizondo         F4044        74/80     1:21:35     2:56:20     4:36:04     1:29:36   13:58     6:05:40
1435  Donald Simmons         M4549      112/114     1:17:09     2:51:20     4:33:08     1:32:40   13:58     6:05:48
1436  Beth Hubinette         F3034      102/109     1:07:25     2:36:52     4:24:11     1:42:07   13:59     6:06:17
1437  Lisa Blomme            F3034      103/109     1:13:14     2:50:45     4:35:15     1:31:46   14:01     6:07:00
1438  Cindy Hammer           F4549        55/62     1:21:50     2:54:22     4:35:55     1:32:26   14:04     6:08:21
1439  Lyn McKim              F6064         8/10     1:14:35     2:51:37     4:32:42     1:36:12   14:05     6:08:53
1440  Shawna Eschliman       F3034      104/109     1:14:02     2:41:38     4:26:53     1:42:57   14:07     6:09:49
1441  Janine Wasson          F4549        56/62     1:13:29     2:41:51     4:27:27     1:43:32   14:10     6:10:59
1442  Suzanne Gronski        F4549        57/62     1:13:24     2:40:23     4:23:45     1:48:23   14:13     6:12:08
1443  Mike Vande Moortel     M4549      113/114     1:13:24     2:40:22     4:23:45     1:48:23   14:13     6:12:08
1444  Grace Turner           F6064         9/10     1:20:20     2:53:50     4:36:25     1:37:20   14:16     6:13:45
1445  Jean Kristensen        F6064        10/10     1:15:54     2:40:38     4:27:27     1:47:25   14:19     6:14:51
1446  Ed Engle               M4549      114/114     1:14:34     2:45:23     4:29:31     1:45:26   14:19     6:14:57
1447  Alan Rodriguez         M5054      101/104     1:26:48     3:01:56     4:42:22     1:34:07   14:23     6:16:29
1448  Toni Braaksma          F4549        58/62     1:18:30     2:55:57     4:41:11     1:37:50   14:28     6:19:00
1449  Pete Torres            M3539      134/136     1:13:07     2:39:58     4:29:57     1:49:22   14:29     6:19:18
1450  Farris Murray Ii       M2529      112/113     1:11:30     2:36:46     4:30:06     1:49:50   14:31     6:19:55
1451  Nagindra Prashad       M7074          3/4     1:21:51     3:00:07     4:43:17     1:37:11   14:32     6:20:27
1452  Natalya Resendez       F3539        83/89     1:20:57     2:56:36     4:44:54     1:35:35   14:32     6:20:28
1453  Kim Anh Tran           F2529      108/110     1:09:57     2:35:23     4:20:51     1:59:50   14:32     6:20:40
1454  Toune Lo               M4044      146/148     1:09:57     2:35:23     4:20:51     1:59:51   14:32     6:20:42
1455  Nick Warneke           M2024        62/62     1:03:40     2:18:52     4:17:55     2:03:08   14:33     6:21:02
1456  Carla Stewart          F4549        59/62     1:22:31     2:58:48     4:39:53     1:42:24   14:36     6:22:16
1457  Tina Otten             F4044        75/80     1:22:33     2:58:42     4:39:53     1:42:24   14:36     6:22:16
1458  Denise Gibson          F3539        84/89     1:26:48     3:03:26     4:45:46     1:37:06   14:37     6:22:52
1459  Marilyn McCarthy       F7074          2/2     1:21:28     2:54:15     4:39:05     1:44:40   14:39     6:23:45
1460  Ralph Riddick          M7579          1/1     1:29:01     3:08:21     4:49:56     1:35:34   14:43     6:25:30
1461  Diane Stahle           F5559        17/19     1:26:42     3:08:34     4:51:21     1:34:49   14:45     6:26:10
1462  Melisa Cox             F3034      105/109     1:19:45     2:54:18     4:44:47     1:42:44   14:48     6:27:31
1463  Riham Hussein          F1519        19/19     1:19:44     2:57:26     4:44:50     1:42:43   14:48     6:27:32
1464  Kevin Saunders         M3539      135/136     1:19:45     2:53:03     4:29:11     1:58:23   14:48     6:27:33
1465  Kay-Kay Saunders       F4044        76/80     1:19:36     2:53:03     4:29:11     1:58:23   14:48     6:27:33
1466  Joseph Bohlke          M5559        38/39     1:29:18     3:08:57     4:52:21     1:35:21   14:48     6:27:42
1467  Kevin Luensmann        M2529      113/113     1:12:31     2:42:37     4:38:24     1:49:46   14:49     6:28:10
1468  Jerry Kozitza          M7074          4/4     1:29:12     3:07:23     4:55:10     1:33:17   14:50     6:28:26
1469  Jen Ransom             F2529      109/110     1:12:32     2:42:37     4:38:24     1:50:26   14:51     6:28:50
1470  Dick Hogan             M6569          7/7     1:24:21     3:02:47     4:47:47     1:41:17   14:51     6:29:04
1471  Koga Barton            F3539        85/89     1:24:46     3:02:22     4:47:02     1:42:06   14:52     6:29:07
1472  James Pannier          M5054      102/104     1:18:52     3:01:37     4:58:03     1:34:44   15:00     6:32:46
1473  Rachel Dexter          F3539        86/89     1:21:32     3:00:24     4:52:22     1:45:50   15:12     6:38:11
1474  Rebekah Mattson        F3034      106/109     1:21:32     3:00:24     4:52:21     1:45:51   15:12     6:38:11
1475  Josh Dexter            M3539      136/136     1:21:32     3:00:23     4:52:21     1:45:51   15:12     6:38:11
1476  Glenora Ruggles        F5559        18/19     1:23:09     3:02:46     4:53:35     1:46:25   15:16     6:39:59
1477  David Waterman         M5559        39/39     1:21:39     3:00:05     4:44:00     1:57:23   15:20     6:41:22
1478  Kari Johnson           F3034      107/109     1:21:40     3:00:04     4:44:00     1:57:23   15:20     6:41:23
1479  Amber Daugherty        F2024        64/64     1:29:49     3:09:57     5:01:00     1:41:01   15:21     6:42:00
1480  Rebecca Bikfasy        F4044        77/80     1:25:24     3:03:06     5:03:03     1:41:46   15:28     6:44:49
1481  Pamela Annen           F4044        78/80     1:21:07     3:02:24     4:55:38     1:51:36   15:33     6:47:13
1482  Amy Swalve             F3539        87/89     1:33:09     3:18:35     5:08:11     1:39:47   15:35     6:47:57
1483  Jill Fitzsimmons       F4044        79/80     1:33:09     3:18:36     5:08:11     1:39:47   15:35     6:47:58
1484  Diane Mindrum          F5054        29/32     1:28:35     3:18:42     5:09:16     1:39:54   15:37     6:49:09
1485  Rochelle Dahlquist     F4549        60/62     1:32:29     3:15:20     5:06:49     1:43:55   15:41     6:50:43
1486  Mary Sparks            F5559        19/19     1:32:23     3:19:07     5:10:00     1:41:08   15:42     6:51:07
1487  Barry Sparks           F5054        30/32     1:32:23     3:17:52     5:10:00     1:41:07   15:42     6:51:07
1488  Cindy Heisdorffer      F5054        31/32     1:33:41     3:21:14     5:11:40     1:39:59   15:43     6:51:38
1489  Jenny Gifford          F5054        32/32     1:33:41     3:21:15     5:11:40     1:39:59   15:43     6:51:38
1490  Arthur Gifford         M5054      103/104     1:33:42     3:21:15     5:10:36     1:41:04   15:43     6:51:39
1491  Shellie Krotz          F4549        61/62     1:33:43     3:21:16     5:10:37     1:41:03   15:43     6:51:39
1492  Tona Speltz            F2529      110/110     1:31:23     3:22:15     5:12:51     1:41:22   15:49     6:54:12
1493  Erin Hoelscher         F3034      108/109     1:31:23     3:22:15     5:12:50     1:41:22   15:49     6:54:12
1494  Thomas Collins         M4044      147/148     1:26:40     3:10:39     5:06:15     1:52:09   15:59     6:58:24
1495  Stacey Hibbert         F3539        88/89     1:33:08     3:22:19     5:15:47     1:46:46   16:08     7:02:32
1496  Brenda Johnston        F3539        89/89     1:33:08     3:22:19     5:15:47     1:46:46   16:08     7:02:32
1497  Sara Kaplan            F3034      109/109     1:22:11     3:05:51     5:05:43     2:02:57   16:22     7:08:40
1498  Juliet Metcalf         F4044        80/80     1:37:04     3:38:58     5:45:24     1:23:18   16:22     7:08:41
1499  Edmund Loy             M3034      134/134     1:33:00     3:43:36     5:30:00     1:42:32   16:31     7:12:31
1500  Rob Hermann            M4044      148/148     1:11:47     2:59:56     4:57:34     2:22:48   16:49     7:20:21
1501  Jennifer Schroeder     F4549        62/62     1:25:59     3:14:25     5:23:35     1:59:47   16:56     7:23:21
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K        HALF          20    LAST_10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1502  Henry Walker, Jr.      M5054      104/104     1:32:49     3:25:14     5:30:03     2:05:42   17:24     7:35:45

Generated February 12, 2026 at 1:19 PM 16/16


